Autumn 2024

Catalogue

i
RCUS  QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS ~Q
&

Image from My Animals, and Other Anii jols /
) /
y {



ERCUS QU

(x

QUERCUS

NON
FCTION

QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUER

192 f.zs@’

{
QUERCUS QUfRCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS

22 ((1”2 f.ﬁs@‘ ((

QUERCUS QUERCUS ‘: QUERCUS QUERC

NON
FICTION

UERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS

. T )
NON
CTI0N . J =L / (Uou

RCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCYS

/QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS



2-16

17-22

23-33

34-38

39-47

48-61

62-71

72-81

82-84

85

CONTENTS

QUERCUS FICTION
RIVERRUN

MACLEHOSE PRESS
ARCADIA

QUERCUS NON-FICTION
GREENFINCH

LAURENCE KING PUBLISHING

PAPERBACKS

Index

Quercus Contacts



QUERCUS

NEW FICTION
X 0 @quercusbooks

www.quercusbooks.co.uk

A,

QUERCUS

Image from The Long Water



Adult & Contemporary Romance (FRD),
Of specific Gay & Lesbian Inferest (58),
Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £8.99 9781529424676

B Format 432 pages

Ebook 9781529424652

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

—
laura kay
N

Tell Me Everything
Paperback £10.99
9781529409871

Ebook 9781529409888

Wild Things

Paperback £9.99
9781529424621

Ebook 9781529424607

e ol toturnto Hilariousty funny
it e’ o uplting

Allyselationship s ver
And shes taking the cat...

LAURA KAY

The Split

Paperback £8.99
9781529409826
Ebook 9781529409833

MAKING IT
LAURA KAY

The latest must-read romcom about friendship,
love and finding yourself, perfect for fans of
Emily Henry and Bolu Babalola.

Issy is an artist but the world doesn’t know it yet.

As someone who self-identifies as ‘gay and depressed)
Issy keeps her life in Margate small: her mum, her
chinchilla, her reliable routine.

So when she is offered her dream job at an artist’s studio,
Issy knows it's time to open herself up to more.

Moving to East London, Issy has a lot of firsts to catch
up on - navigating a crush on her gorgeous housemate,
dating, sex, and obsessing over her boss who she just
can't seem to figure out.

As pressure mounts, people keep telling Issy she can do
anything she sets her mind to. But what if her mind refuses
to cooperate. . .2

Praise for Laura Kay:

‘A totally gorgeous read’ BETH O'LEARY

‘Joyous, funny, sexy and romantic... real Emily
Henry vibes’ KATE SAWYER

‘The comedic timing was pitch-perfect’
LIZZIE DAMILOLA BLACKBURN

‘Hilarious and life-affirming’ EMMA HUGHES

‘A warm, funny, comforting read’ RUTH JONES

Laura Kay is a writer living in East London. In 2018
she was selected for the PRH WriteNow scheme where
she developed her first novel The Split, which was
longlisted for the Polari First Novel Prize. Making It

is her fourth novel.

4 JULY 2024

SN2Y¥YIN® | AINr | NOILDI4



SN2YIN® | AINr | NOILDI4

SS OF WOLVES

PENNEY

Crime (FF)

Hardback £22.00 9781529425673

Royal 336 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529425680

Ebook 9781529425697

WINNER OF THE COSTA BOOK OF THE YEAR

Y

The
Tenderness

of Wolves

STEF PENNEY

»> O

An st o e o Ml s S

The Tenderness of Wolves
Paperback £9.99
9781847240675

Ebook 9781847248954

STEE PENNEY

Under A Pole Star
Paperback £10.99
9781786481191
Ebook 9781786481184

TEF PENN
IﬂVlSl
nes

The Invisible Ones
Paperback £9.99
9780857382948

Ebook 9780857384805

{ THE

BEA;?TS

The Beasts of Puns
Paperback £9.99
9781529421590
Ebook 9781529421576

THE LONG WATER
STEF PENNEY

Stef Penney returns to her heartland in this
tense mystery set in a small Scandinavian town.

Nordland. A region in the Norwegian Arctic; a remote
valley that stretches from the sea up to the mountains
and glaciers.

Itis May in what was once a prosperous mining
community. The snows are nearly gone and it's a fime

of spring and school-leavers’ celebrations — until Daniel,
a popular teenage boy, goes missing. Conflicting stories
circulate among his friends, of parties and wild behaviour.

As the search for Daniel widens, the police open a disused
mine in the mountains. They find human remains, but this
body has been there for decades, its identity a mystery.

Everyone in this tight knit, isolated community is touched
by these events: misanthropic Svea, whose long life in

the area stretches back to the heyday of the mines, and
beyond. She has cut all ties with her family, except for her
granddaughter, Elin, an outsider like her grandmother.
Elin and her friend Benny, both impacted by Daniel while
he was alive, become entangled in the hunt for answers,
while Svea has deep, dark secrets of her own.

Stef Penney grew up in Edinburgh. She is the author
of The Tenderness of Wolves, winner of the overall
Costa Award; The Invisible Ones; Under a Pole

Star, shortlisted for the Costa Novel Award and

The Beasts of Paris. She lives in London.

4 JULY 2024



| | " WA, -
) Ll EE

VASEEM KHAN on You Can Run

TREVOR WO0O0D

THE SILE

KILLE

THE CLOCK IS TICKING.
THERE’S NO ESCAPE.

Crime (FF)

Hardback £20.00 9781529432503
Royal 464 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529432510
Ebook 9781529432534

TREVOR
WOOD

ONE WAY

SIREED '—'

N
THESEREET
TREVOR WOOD
The Man on the Street One Way Street
Paperback £9.99 Paperback £8.99
9781787478374 9781787478411

Ebook 9781787478350 Ebook 9781787478398

TREVOR
WOOD,

Dead End Street You Can Run
Paperback £9.99 Paperback £9.99
9781529414813 9781529414868

Ebook 9781529414790 Ebook 9781529414844

THE SILENT KILLER
TREVOR WOOD

A new police procedural series with a twist.
DCl Jack Parker has a secret and he will do
anything to keep it.

THE CLOCK IS TICKING. THERE’S NO ESCAPE.

DCl Jack Parker has faced down hardened villains and

raving, drug-addled lunatics. He's disarmed a machete-
wielding psychopath and broken devastating news of a
loved one’s death more times than he can remember.

With a serial killer stalking the Newcastle streets and one
of his closest colleagues lying in the mortuary following a
hit-and-run he thinks things are about as tough as they've
ever been. But he should know that trouble always comes
in threes.

Jack is about to face the biggest challenge of his life,
one that will end his career and destroy his family: early
onset dementia.

As he does everything he can to hide his deteriorating
condition from his family and colleagues, Jack believes
that the serial killer is haunted by his childhood while his
own memories are built on increasingly shifting sands.
The race against time to save lives, including his own,
has begun.

Whilst staying within the bounds of the police procedural
genre, this cracking thriller explores character in depth
and with sensitivity, as well as with the author’s trademark
dark humour.

Trevor Wood has lived in Newcastle for thirty years.
He holds an MA in Creative Writing and is the author of
the prizewinning Jimmy Mullen Series. This was followed
by his highly praised standalone thriller, You Can Run.

18 JULY 2024

SN2Y¥YIN® | AINr | NOILDI4



SND2YIND® | AINr | NOILDI

| don’t want to be just anyone . ..

| want to be everything she’s dreamt of

THE INTERNATIONAL BESTSELLER

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99 9781529431629
B Format 464 pages

Ebook 9781529431636

Anywhere

Paperback £9.99
9781529431599

Ebook 9781529431605

ANYONE

SARAH SPRINZ
Translated by Rachel Ward

A New Adult romance for fans of Ana Huang
and Elsie Silver, set in an ancient boarding
school in Edinburgh.

Charles Sinclair is Victoria Belhaven-Wynford's best
friend. Ever since primary school, he's been the one Tori
can confide in. The only thing she can't tell him about

is the pit in her stomach that just won't fade since she
started dating her crush, Valentine. Deep down, Tori
suspects that whatever she has with Valentine, it's nothing
like what she feels for her best friend.

But her classmate Eleanor has claimed Sinclair’s
attention, the Juliet to his Romeo in Dunbridge Academy's
annual theatrical performance. Not that Tori would mind.
If she weren't the one who's supposed to write the script
for the love story between the star-crossed lovers . ..

Sarah Sprinz studied medicine in Aachen and now lives
by Lake Constance in southern Germany. When she’s not
writing, Sarah finds inspiration for new stories during long
walks along the shore and enjoys planning her next frips
to Canada and Scotland.

18 JULY 2024



Thriller (FH)

Paperback £9.99 9781529415995
Royal 352 pages

Ebook 9781529416015

SHIRLENE OBUOBI

Modern & Contemporary Fictfion (FA), Adult &
Contemporary Romance (FRD), Romance (FR)
Paperback £9.99 9781529439175

B Format 368 pages

Ebook 9781529439182

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

WHAT SHE DID
KAREN COLE

The twisty, addictive new thriller from a
kindle bestseller. For fans of KL Slater and
Samantha Downing.

Emma’s life is thrown into chaos when her teenage son
Jack calls late one night, asking for help.

She finds him in a state of panic. His ex-girlfriend, Zoe,
is lying on the floor, dead. They’d been at a party,
drinking too much and Jack has no memory of how
they got there.

Emma’s instinct is to protect her son, so she helps him
hide Zoe's body. Can she handle keeping their secret,
or will it break here

Karen Cole is the author of several psychological
thrillers. She grew up in the Cotswolds and completed
a degree in psychology at Newcastle University.

18 JULY 2024

BETWEEN FRIENDS
AND LOVERS
SHIRLENE OBUOBI

‘An absolute joy to read, with messy, realistic,
and deeply lovable characters . . . a true standout’
EMILY HENRY

Dr Jojo has it all figured out - or so it seems to her
Instagram followers. But behind the camera, she's in
unrequited love with her best friend, Ezra.

Soon, Jo finds the perfect distraction — sweet, shy and
sexy writer Malcolm.

But when she discovers Ezra feels the same as she
does, Jo finds herself with a tough decision to make . ..
romance with her best friend, or new love2

Shirlene Obuobiis a Ghanaian-American Cardiology

fellow. She also draws comics under the moniker
ShirlyWhirl, M.D. On Rotation was her debut novel.

30 JULY 2024

SN2Y¥YIN® | AINr | NOILDI4



In this paradise
you won't like what you see

STEADMAN

THE INTERNATIONAL BESTSELLING AUTHOR

Thriller (FH)

Hardback £16.99 9781529438833

Royal 336 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529438840
Ebook 9781529438864

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

CATHERINE STEADMAN

In this paradise you won't like what you see . ..

When Nina's father dies, she inherits a gleaming dream
vacation home in a balmy tropical paradise - one she
had no idea existed. The house is extraordinary: state-of-
the-art, all glass and marble. How did her sensible father
ever have enough money for this2 And why not tell her
about ite Desperate to uncover why he hid such a big
secret, she decides to visit.

Maria, once an ambitious medical student, is now a
nanny for the super-rich. The money’s better, and so are
the destinations - like this new assignment in the British
Virgin Islands. But when her wards never show, Maria
begins to make herself at home, spending her days
luxuriating by the pool. There's just one rule: Don't go in
the basement. But her curiosity might just get the better
of her. And soon, she'll wish her only worry was not
gefting paid.

As both women'’s timelines intertwine, dark secrets start
to unravel and one thing quickly becomes clear —
nothing could have prepared them for what they are
about to encounter.

is a New York Times bestselling
author, screenwriter and actress based in London. The
author of several novels, her debut was a New York Times
bestseller, a Reese’s Book Club pick and a Richard & Judy
Book Club pick with rights sold in more than thirty territories.



MOLLY JAMES

OW/ 'D@y\y
Mto R(( w

Romance (FR),

Adult & Contemporary Romance (FRD),
Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £8.99 9781529427011

B Format 384 pages

Ebook 9781529427004

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

ROSIE
ARCHER

YOUIRTC
My Sunshine

cover
coming
soon

Saga (FT)

Hardback £22.00 9781529419351
Royal 352 pages

Ebook 9781529419368

ONE DAY TO FALL
IN LOVE
MOLLY JAMES

Groundhog Day meets The Lock-In in this
hilarious dating caper.

When a dating app advert pops up on her screen after
a series of failed dates, Rena signs up immediately:

24 hours to fall in love. A guaranteed love match
by the end of the day or your money back.

But what Rena doesn't know is that, by signing up, she is
bound to repeat her day over and over again, until she
finds her perfect match . ..

Molly James is the pen name of Sunday Times Top Ten
bestselling author Belinda Jones, whose love stories come
with an exciting twist of magical realism.

1 AUGUST 2024

YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE
ROSIE ARCHER

A heart-warming story of friendship and
love, set during WW2. Perfect for fans of Pam
Howes, Elaine Everest and Nancy Revell.

Trixie and Vi are back in Gosport and felling trees to
help Britain win the war.

Trixie has a new boyfriend, Eddie. He's charming,
handsome, and always flush with cash - a real
Gosport catch.

Though Trixie loves Eddie, she finds it hard to forget Cy,
the man she fell for who was declared missing in action.
As the bombs fall on Gosport both girls have

big decisions to make.

Rosie Archer has written several series of WW?2 sagas.
She has also written a series of gangland sagas under

the name June Hampson.

15 AUGUST 2024

SNOY¥INO | 1sNoNY | NOILDI4



SNOYIND® | ¥394W3ILdIS | NOILDI4

Thriller (FH), Historical Fiction (FV)

Hardback £20.00 9781529417500

Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529430677
Ebook 9781529430691

Widowland
Paperback £9.99
9781529412000
Ebook 9781529412017

Queen High
Paperback £9.99
9781529412079
Ebook 9781529412055

10

MIDNIGHT IN VIENNA
JANE THYNNE

A tense espionage thriller meets literary
mystery, told against a backdrop of uncertainty
and fear as World War Two looms.

In pre-war Britain, people are jumpy and the atmosphere
in London is febrile. Stella Fry, who's been working in
Vienna for a Jewish family, returns home with no job

and a broken heart. She answers an advertisement from
a famous mystery writer, Hubert Newman, who needs

a manuscript typed. She takes on the job and is shocked
the next day to learn of the writer’s sudden, unexplained
death. She is even more shocked when, twenty-four
hours later, she receives Newman’s manuscript and reads
the Dedication: To Stella, spotter of mistakes.

Enter Harry Fox, formerly of Special Branch, suspended
for some undisclosed misdemeanour, yet so brilliant at
surveillance that the old team calls on his services from
time to time. He has his own reasons for being interested
in Hubert Newman. He approaches Stella to tell her he
believes the writer’s death was no accident. What's more,
since she was the last person to see him, she could be a
target herself.

Jane Thynne is a novelist, journalist and broadcaster.

She is also the author of two dystopian thrillers,
Widowland and Queen High, under the name C. J. Carey.

12 SEPTEMBER 2024



~ NORA NGUYEN

Romance (FR)

Paperback £9.99 9781529440324
B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9781529440331

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Elly Griffiths writing as

Domenica
de Rosa

The
Secret

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99 9781529434378
B Format 384 pages

Ebook 9781780879505

ADAM & EVIE’'S
MATCHMAKING TOUR
NORA NGUYEN

A rollicking romance about two strangers
finding love despite their best efforts as they
embark on a matchmaking tour through
Viét Nam.

Evie's life is in shambles. She has no idea how to move
forward from the death of her beloved Aunt — until hope
arrives in the form of a surprising letter.

Auntie Hao has left her house to Evie. But to inherit, she
must go on a matchmaking four in Viét Nam.

On the tour she meets Adam. He's grumpy and uptight,
but their chemistry is undeniable. Will they find their
perfect match in the last place they thought to look?

Nora lives in Ohio with her husband and daughter.
She writes literary fiction under the name Thao Thai.
Her debut novel was Banyan Moon.

24 SEPTEMBER 2024

THE SECRET OF
VILLA SERENA

DOMENICA DE ROSA

From Elly Griffiths, bestselling crime author,
writing under her own name, comes a heartfelt,
witty story, full of gorgeous Italian flavour.

Emily Robertson looks like the woman who has it all:
the lovingly restored Tuscan farmhouse, the three
beautiful children, the successful husband. But when
her husband dumps her by text, she must face up to
some stark home truths.

Even though Emily knows she’s not living the Tuscan
dream, she finds herself drawn into the village of Monte
Albano and discovers the genuine ltaly, darker and
more infriguing than she had ever imagined.

Domenica de Rosa is the real name of Elly Griffiths,
the bestselling crime author of the Dr Ruth Galloway
Mysteries, the Brighton Mysteries and the Harbinder
Kaur Series.

26 SEPTEMBER 2024

¥39W31d3s | NOILDIA

SNO¥YINO



SNOYINO | ¥390100 | NOILDI4

12

If love is a game, they're
playing to win...

On&m 0’1&

JAMIE
HARROW

Adult & Contemporary Romance (FRD),
Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99 9781529433036

B Format 400 pages
Ebook 9781529433043
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

ONE ON ONE
JAMIE HARROW

A steamy enemies-to-lovers workplace
romcom for fans of Sally Thorne, Hannah
Grace and Beth O’Leary.

Annie Radford desperately needs a job, but the only
one going is the videographer role for her Alma Mater’s
basketball team. The same job she fled from years ago ...

Returning to Ardwyn University is hard enough, but
on her first day back she learns that the team is facing
budget cuts and her new job is already on the line.

After a run-in with the annoyingly wholesome and
seriously hot Ben, her old friend and now arch-nemesis,
things go from bad to worse. Ben is holding a grudge
about Annie's abrupt departure from his life, and now
she might be the reason he loses his job . .. surely there's
no way back for their friendship.

The two of them will stop at nothing to come out on top
but unfortunately for them, basketball is a team sport, and
they are on the same side. Will they find a way to work
together and get the team the national championship, or
will their bitter rivalry and the secrets Annie is hiding keep
them aparte

Jamie Harrow grew up on the sidelines of a basketball
court since, like her protagonist, her father was a longtime
coach. She is now a lawyer and lives in New Jersey with
her family. One on One is her debut novel.

1 OCTOBER 2024



Sagas (FT)

Paperback £8.99 9781529435917
B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9781784292607

&

Crime (FF)
Hardback £14.99 9781529439854

Demy 368 pages
Ebook 9781529439878

A HOME OF HER OWN
ELIZABETH GILL

From the bestselling author of An Orphan’s
Wish comes a gritty novel of one woman’s
determination, perfect for fans of Anna Jacobs.

Lorna Robson works long and tiring hours in her aunt’s
hat shop in County Durham. But when she discovers
that a relation has left her a large property, her aunt is
strangely furious, and they part on bad terms.

However, it is only when she sees Snow Hall that
her situation truly dawns on her: selling the house is
unthinkable, but how can she survive without money
or help?

SNOYINO | ¥390100 | NOILDI4

Elizabeth Gill was born in Newcastle upon Tyne.
She has spent all her life in Durham, but recently moved
to North West Wales.

24 OCTOBER 2024

THE CHRISTMAS EVE
MURDERS
NOELLE ALBRIGHT

A charming festive locked-room whodunnit,
perfect for fans of Richard Osman and
Agatha Christie.

It's Christmas Eve at the Merry Monarch. Nestled in the
heart of the Yorkshire Dales, the pub is preparing to host
its annual festive games night for its rabble of regulars.

But this year, they are interrupted by a knock at the door
from a stranger, stranded by the snow storm that's closing
in on the village.

And when the power is cut off and darkness descends,
the games turn deadly . ... It seems one of the group
would kill to win.

Noelle Albright is a Yorkshire-born author, poet and
podcast host based in the north east of England. Under
the name of Helen Cox, she writes poetry, romance
novellas, the Kitt Hartley Yorkshire Mystery series and
hosts The Poetrygram podcast.

24 OCTOBER 2024 13



SNOYINO | ¥IIWIAON | NOILDIA

14

Adult & Contemporary Romance (FRD),
Romance (FR)

Paperback £9.99 9781529436716

B Format 368 pages

Ebook 9781529436723

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

22
L

g USTED

LYLA SAGE
/i ¥

Done and Dusted Swift and Saddled
Paperback £9.99 Paperback £9.99
9781529436648 9781529436679

Ebook 9781529436655 Ebook 9781529436686

LOST AND LASSOED
Rebel Blue Ranch

LYLA SAGE

The third book in the Rebel Blue Ranch series - a
steamy, small town, enemies-to-lovers romance
from TikTok sensation Lyla Sage.

She thrives in chaos. He prefers routine. The only thing
they have in common2 How much they hate each other.

Teddy Andersen doesn't have a plan. She's never
needed one. She's more of a go-with-the-flow type
of girl, but for some reason, the flow doesn't seem to
be going her way this time.

Gus Ryder has a lot on his plate. He's always been

the dependable one, but when his workload starts to
overwhelm him, he slips up, and has to admit that he
can’t manage everything on his own. He needs help.

His little sister’s best friend, the woman he can’t stand, is
not who he had in mind. But when no one else can step
in, Teddy's the only option he's got.

Tempers flare, tension builds, and for the first time ever,
Gus and Teddy start to see each other in a different light.
As new feelings start to simmer below the surface, they
must decide whether or not to act on them. Can they
keep things cool2 Or will both of them get burned?

Praise for Lyla Sage:

‘Swift and Saddled delivers everything | want in a
steamy cowboy romance! Lyla Sage has outdone
herself’ ELSIE SILVER

Lyla Sage (@authorlylasage) is a hopelessly romantic
twenty-something who lives in the Wild West with her
loyal companion - a sweet, old, blind rescue pitbull. She
writes romance that feels like her favorite things: sunshine
and big blue skies.

5 NOVEMBER 2024



‘A timeless ripping espionage yarn'

‘Increasingly unbeatable’

THE

Thriller (FH)

Hardback £22.00 9781529403343
Royal 416 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529403336
Ebook 9781529417517

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

WY AND PROWD cARRIGR

v AN ESPONAGE
TRRAC  OFTHELECIRRERAG  WASTER'

TN D TRIAC 2

AN ESPONAGEWASTER

White Hot Silence
Paperback £8.99
9781787470842
Ebook 9781787470828

Firefly

Paperback £10.99
9781787470538
Ebook 9781787470514

15

HENRY PORTER

The Old Enemy
Paperback £10.99
9781529403299
Ebook 9781529403329

THE ENIGMA GIRL
HENRY PORTER

A masterclass in espionage thriller writing.
For fans of Mick Herron, Charles Cumming
and David McCloskey.

Slim Parsons is all but burned.

Her last deep cover job for MI5 ended with a life-and-
death struggle on a private jet that caused her to go on
the run from both the deadly target and her angry bosses
in the Security Service. They say that violence comes

too easily to her; that she’s bordering on delinquent and
unsuitable for the role of an MI5 operative.

Yet she is recalled and asked to infiltrate a news website
that's causing alarm in the highest circles. It is staffed by a
group descended from wartime codebreakers operating
from an unassuming office block near Bletchley Park.

Operation Linesman looks like a come down, the curtain
on a brilliant career in the shadows. However, she
accepts the assignment on condition that the Security
Service searches for her missing brother.

Linesman turns out to be anything but simple. Her personal
loss, her previous deep cover role, and a threat to MI5
itself from her original target come together in a three-way
collision.

And all the while she is watched by someone even
deeper in the shadows than she is.

Henry Porter was a newspaper columnist for the
Observer and former London editor of Vanity Fair.
He has written several acclaimed and bestselling
thrillers. He lives in London.

7 NOVEMBER 2024

SNOYINO | ¥IIWIAON | NOILDIA

15



16

THE INTERNATI@&L BESTSELLER —

27 MILLIO| ﬁOKS SOLD

_ lockedtin |

A DEPARTMENT Q THRILLER

Crime (FF), Thriller (FH)

Hardback £22.00 9781529434545
Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529434552
Ebook 9781529434569

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JUSSI ADLER-OLSEN

Translated by Caroline Waight

When Carl Mgrck is arrested, his police colleagues
immediately turn their backs on him. Only the ever-loyal
Department Q are determined to clear his name.

Because Carl is being framed: someone has a million
dollar bounty on his head, putting him in grave danger
among the prison’s incarcerated criminals and corrupt
officers. With only each other to trust, Department Q
must work faster than ever before if they are to clear
his name and save his life.

is Denmark’s #1 crime writer and @
New York Times bestselling author. His books have sold
more than twenty-seven million copies around the world.



riverrun

NEW TITLES
X@riverrunbooks @riverrun_books

www.quercusbooks.co.uk

)

QUERCUS

Image from Saints



18

From the Bestselling Author of Storyland
Myth & Legend told as Fiction (FQ)
Hardback £30.00 9781529416619
Royal 400 pages

EBook 9781529416633
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

4 ‘ AMY JEEFS
Storyland wild
Paperback £12.99 Paperback £12.99
9781529408003 9781529424263

Ebook 9781529407983 Ebook 9781529424249

AMY JEFFS

Saints legends suffused medieval European culture.

Their heroes’ suffering and wonder-working shaped
landscapes, rituals and folk beliefs. Their tales spoke of men
raised by wolves, women communing with flocks of birds
and severed heads calling from between bristling paws.

In Saints, Amy Jeffs retells legends born of the medieval
cult of saints. She draws on “official’ lives, vernacular
romances, artworks and obscene poetry, all spanning
from the fourth to the sixteenth centuries. The legends’
heroes originate from as far east as Turkey and North
Africa and as far west as Britain and Ireland. Saints
includes such enduring super saints as Brigid, George,
Patrick and Michael, as well as some whose legends are
less well known (Scoithin, Euphrosyne and Ia) or else
couched in prejudice (William of Norwich).

The commentaries following the stories offer a history

of each saint and, together, trace the rise and fall of the
medieval cult of saints from the first martyrs to the Protestant
Reformation. And all this maps onto the passing year: from
St Mungo in January to St Thomas Becket in December.

Jeffs guides her readers from images high on the walls of
medieval churches, through surviving treasures of the elite
and into the shifting silt of the Thames, where lie the lowly
image-bearing badges once treasured by pilgrims. She
opens manuscripts that hold wondrous stories of the lives
and deaths of wayfaring monks, oak-felling missionaries
and mighty martyrs. With tales of demons and dragons,
with the stubborn skull of a giant, with stories of sleepers in
a concealed Greek cave, Saints will enchant and transport
readers to other worlds..

is a Somerset-based art historian and
printmaker. Her first book, Storyland was shortlisted for
Waterstones Book of the Year and was a Sunday Times
Bestseller, her second book, Wild received widespread
acclaim. Saints is her third book.



INTERPRETATIONS
§E  LovE

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £16.99 9781529421712

Demy 240 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529421736
EBook 9781529421729

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

BYTHE AUTHOR OF EVERYTHING INSIDE

Literary Essays (DNF)
Hardback £18.99 9781529439212

Demy 240 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529439236
EBook 9781529439243

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JANE CAMPBELL

‘Her work merits comparison with that of Edna
O’Brien or Muriel Spark’

Stretching from war-torn 1940’s Liverpool to Oxford at
the end of the century, this story explores the emotional
landscape of the time and the impact tiny moments of
betrayal can have on our relationships in the years
that follow.

Touching on the many different forms love can take and

told from multiple perspectives, Inferpretations of Love is
the story of a letter and our endless search for the stories
that we have lost.

grew up in Zambia and Cape Town and read
English at Oxford. She has worked as a Group Analyst
for nearly forty years.

EDWIDGE DANTICAT

Tracing a loose arc from Edwidge Danticat’s childhood
to the COVID-19 pandemic and recent events in Haiti,
the essays gathered in We're Alone include personal
narrative, reportage, and tributes to mentors and heroes
such as Toni Morrison, Paule Marshall, Gabriel Garcia
Mérquez, and James Baldwin that explore several
abiding themes: environmental catastrophe, the traumas
of colonialism, motherhood, and the complexities of
resilience.

is a two-time winner of The Story
Prize, the winner of the 2018 Neustadt International Prize,
the 2019 St. Louis Literary Award, and the 2020 Vilcek
Prize for Literature.

19



20

THE INTERNATIONAL BESTSELLER

Crime & Mystery (FF)

Hardback £22.00 9781529436068
Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529436075
EBook 9781529417517

THE INTERNATIONAL BESTSELLER

PETER

A Winter Grave
Paperback £9.99
9781529428520

Ebook 9781529428506

PETER MAY

A MURDER

The body of eighteen-year-old TV personality Caitlin

is found abandoned on a remote beach at the head of
An Loch Dubh — the Black Loch — on the west coast of the
Isle of Lewis. A swimmer and canoeist, it is inconceivable
that she could have drowned.

A SECRET

Fin Macleod left the island ten years earlier to escape its
memories. When he learns that his married son Fionnlagh
had been having a clandestine affair with the dead girl
and is suspected of her murder, he and Marsaili return to
try and clear his name.

A RECKONING

But nothing is as it seems, and the truth of the murder lies
in a past that Fin would rather forget, and a tragedy at
the cages of a salmon farm on East Loch Roag, where the
tense climax of the story finds its resolution.

The Black Loch takes us on a journey through
family ties, hidden relationships and unforgiving
landscapes, where suspense, violent revenge and
revelation converge in the shadow of the Black Loch.

is an internationally acclaimed crime
writer whose books have sold over twelve million copies
worldwide and have won awards in the UK, the USA,
and France.



DIS/INTEGRATION
BY WILLIAM MELVIN KELLEY

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £10.99 9781529438970
Demy 240 pages

EBook 9781529438987

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

A
Wikhail Lermontoy

A Hero of
Our Time

Translated by Preface by

Vladimir Nabokov Julian Barnes

Classic Fiction (FC)

Paperback £10.99 9781529431216
B Format 400 pages

EBook 9781529431223

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

DIS//INTEGRATION
WILLIAM MELVIN KELLEY

Dis// integration, a previously unpublished
work by the author of A Different Drummer,
is a notable addition to African American
literature.

The linked ‘2 novellas, 3 stories, and a little play’ that
make up Dis//integration follow the life journeys of
Charles “Chig” Dunford from his Nanny Eva sermonizing
from her front porch, when he is only seventeen, through
to his unsettled bachelorhood as an English professor at
a small Vermont college, where he continues to struggle
to finish his life-long study of the Reupeonese author
Dupukshamin and find true love.

William Melvin Kelley was born in New York City
in 1937, he was the author of four novels and a short
story collection.

24 OCTOBER 2024

A HERO OF OUR TIME

MIKHAIL LERMONTOV
Translated by Vladimir Nabokov

‘I remain in unchanged admiration for this bold . . .
first novel. . . which proved to be the first prose
masterpiece in Russian’ JULIAN BARNES from his preface

A Hero of Our Time reached English in 1853, under the
title ‘Sketches of Life in the Caucasus, by a Russe.” Full of
towering landscapes and local colour, it can be read as
the travelogue of a poet and serving officer, but also as
a portrait of the romantic as self-destructive anti-hero.

Nabokov's translation was published in the United States
in 1958, the same year as Lolita: world fame was about
to overtake this committed Russian living in America.

Mikhail Lermontov (1814-1941) was a Russian
Romantic writer, poet and painter.

24 OCTOBER 2024

NNYIYIAIY | ¥390100 | NOILDIA

21



L. Somerville

and Martin Ross

The

Real
Charlotte

NNYYIAIY | ¥IIWIAON | NOILDI

Classic Fiction (FC)

Paperback £14.99 9781529427882
B Format 560 pages

EBook 9781529427899

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

L. Somerville
Wartin Ross

Fxperiences

of an

Irish R.M.

With a preface by Claire Connolly

Classic Fiction (FC)

Paperback £14.99 9781529427905
B Format 528 pages

EBook 9781529427912

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

22

THE REAL CHARLOTTE
SOMERVILLE AND ROSS

In a world in which young Anglo-Irish women seek
marriages among a declining population of men of their
own sort, greedy, clever, and wealthy Charlotte Mullen
is able to inflict financial ruin on others. The novel’s dark
energies — concerned with histories of gender, property
and desire — carry it forth to our present moment.

Edith Somerville (1858-1949)

Martin Ross (the pseudonym of Violet Martin,
1862-1915)

21 NOVEMBER 2024

EXPERIENCES OF
AN IRISH R. M.
SOMERVILLE AND ROSS

The Resident Magistrate himself, Yeates, dispenses justice
in the South Western Irish town of Skebawn. The cast

of characters is vast, from tinkers, ballad singers, cooks,
publicans, and feckless aristocrats. Told with linguistic
verve, rich in dialogue, dense social detail and demoniac
comic energy, the stories beat out the rhythm of history on
the move.

Edith Somerville (1858-1949)

Martin Ross (the pseudonym of Violet Martin,
1862-1915)

21 NOVEMBER 2024



MACLEHOSE PRESS

NEW TITLES
y @maclehosepress

www.maclehosepress.com

\'o \uvf-#: .

A4 e N e

Image from The Blanket Cats




$S3¥d ISOHITDVW | AINr | NOILDI4-NON

24

he
BOUNDLESS
RG-SR

Stories from the
Realm of the Rhine

Mathijs Deen

European History (HBJD), Travel Writing (WTL)
Hardback £22.00 9781529424164

Demy 320 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529424188
Ebook 9781529424195

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE BOUNDLESS RIVER

Stories from the Realm of the Rhine

MATHUS DEEN

Translated by Jane Hedley Préle and Jonathan Reeder

A beautifully imaginative work of non-fiction
about the Rhine river, from its birth to the
present day.

The Boundless River takes the reader into a unique world
— the twilight zone between fact and fiction, science and
imagination — and on a journey that moves effortlessly
from a time in prehistory, long before the existence of a
European continent, to the present day. Along the way
Deen encounters paleontologists, geologists, museum
curators, taxidermists, fishermen and skippers who work
the boats, who still see the Rhine as a living entity.

From the mighty hippos that grazed its banks millions of
years ago, to the weary salmon that saw their habitat
slowly change and the aurochs that grazed its shores;
from the primordial Steinheim Woman to the Roman
general Corbulo who commanded settlements along its
delta, to a young Goethe: in all of their stories the Rhine is
ever present, somefimes as the main character, sometimes
as an extra, as a theatre of war, a border between
nations, a bathing spot, a killer, a vital transport route.

Beautifully fluid, rich and captivating, The Boundless
River shows how the Rhine connects and divides, terrifies,
comforts, carries and swallows, and has done since the
beginning of time.

Mathijs Deen is a Dutch writer and radio producer.
His short story collection Brutus is Hungry (nominated for
the AKO Literature Prize) was followed by The Wadden
Islands, Down Old Roads and the novel The Light Ship
(nominated for the Libris Literature Prize).

4 JULY 2024



COMPADE
PAPA

GauZ’

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),
Fiction in Translation (FYT)

Paperback £12.00 9781529414455
B Format 176 pages

Ebook 9781529414462

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE
.,JOURNAL
OF
HELENE

Diaries, Letters & Journals (BJ) ,

The Holocaust (HBTZ1),

Second World War (HBWQ)
Paperback £10.99 9781906694197
B Format 320 pages

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

COMRADE PAPA
GAUZ'

Translated by Frank Wynne

A panoramic novel spanning two centuries
and shining light on French colonialism in Céte
d’Ivoire, by the author of International Booker
shortlisted Standing Heavy.

The year is 1880 and Dabilly, a young white man, seeks

a life of colonial adventure in Céte d’lvoire. A century
later, a Black boy born to communist parents in Amsterdam
researches his family history. When he visits his grandmother
in Cote d'lvoire, he will discover traces of an ancestor he
never knew existed. GauZ’ looks across continents and
centuries, tracing the paths and histories that connect two
very different men.

GauZ’ is an Ivorian author, journdlist, screenwriter and
editor-in-chief of the satirical newspaper News & co.
After studying biochemistry, he moved to Paris as an
undocumented student, working as a security guard
before returning to the Céte d'Ivoire.

4 JULY 2024

THE JOURNAL OF
HELENE BERR

A Young Jewish Woman'’s Life in Occupied Paris
HELENE BERR

Translated by David Bellos

From 1942 to 1944, Héléne Berr kept a journal
that is both a harrowing historical document
and a text of astonishing literary maturity.

In occupied Paris, all Jews, her family included, must
wear a yellow star. She tries to maintain what routine
she can. But fear remains, and in March 1944, Héléne
and her family are arrested and sent to Auschwitz. She
went — it is later discovered — on the death march to
Bergen-Belsen, where she died in 1945, five days before
the camp’s liberation.

Héléne Berr was a student of English Literature at the
Sorbonne in Paris. She was deported to Auschwitz in 1944
with her mother and father, and she died in Bergen-Belsen
in April 1945.

12 SEPTEMBER 2024

$S3¥d ISOHITOVW | AINr | NOILDIA

$S3¥d ISOHITDOVW | ¥39W3LdIS | NOILDI4d-NON

25



$S3¥d ISOHITDVW | L1SNONVY | NOILDIA

26

Jellyfish
Have
NoO
Ears

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),
Translated Fiction (FYT)

Paperback £10.99 9781529437911
B Format 224 pages

Ebook 9781529437928

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JELLYFISH HAVE NO EARS
ADELE ROSENFELD

Translated by Jeffrey Zuckerman

An original and evocative debut novel about
Louise, a young woman coming to terms with
becoming deaf.

‘A captivating experiment on the beauty and
elusiveness of meaning, sound and language’ TLS

Louise has always felt adrift between communities: not deaf
enough to be a part of Deaf culture, not hearing enough

to be fully within the hearing world. Hearing, for Louise, is
inseparable from reading other people's lips. Through sight,
she perceives words and strings them together like pearls to
reconstruct a conversation.

Then an audiology examination shows that most of her
hearing has gone, and her doctor suggests a cochlear
implant. With this irreversible intervention, Louise would gain
a new, synthetic sense of hearing - but she would lose what
remains of her natural hearing, which has shaped her unique
relationship with the world, full of whispers and shadows.

As she weighs the prospect of surgery, she must also
contend with the chaotic reality of her life as she falls in love,
suffers through her first job, and steadies herself with friends.

A masterclass in wordplay and language's possibilities and
limitations, this fiercely original debut plunges readers into
Louise’s world as she grapples with loss, and considers what
she might gain in the process.

Born in Paris in 1986, Adéle Rosenfeld has worked

in publishing for the last ten years. Her first novel, Jellyfish
Have No Ears, was shortlisted for the prestigious Prix
Goncourt du Premier Roman 2022.

8 AUGUST 2024



WERE
COUNTED

THEY WERE
FOUND
WANTING

WERE
DIVIDED

Fiction in Translation (FYT)

Paperback £12.99

They Were Counted 9781529434668

They Were Found Wanting 9781529434675
They Were Divided 9781529434682

B format

They Were Counted 624 pages

They Were Found Wanting 512 pages

They Were Divided 368 pages

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THEY WERE COUNTED;
THEY WERE FOUND WANTING;
THEY WERE DIVIDED

The Transylvanian Trilogy, Volumes I-IlI

MIKLOS BANFFY
Translated by Patrick Thursfield and Katalin Banffy-Jelen

An extraordinary porirait of the vanished
world of pre-1914 Hungary, rediscovered after
the fall of communism in Hungary.

‘Perfect late night reading’ JAN MORRIS

‘Banffy is a born storyteller’ PATRICK LEIGH FERMOR
‘Totally absorbing” MARTHA KEARNEY

‘So evocative’ SIMON JENKINS

An extraordinary portrait of the vanished world of pre-1914
Hungary, the Transylvanian Trilogy is an epic story told
through the eyes of two cousins, Count Balint Abady and
Count Laszlo Gyeroffy. Shooting parties in great country
houses, turbulent scenes in parliament and the luxury life in
Budapest provide the backdrop for this gripping, prescient
novel, forming a chilling indictment of upper-class frivolity
and political folly in which good manners cloak indifference
and brutality. Abady becomes aware of the plight of a group
of Romanian mountain peasants and champions their cause,
while Gyeroffy dissipates his resources at the gaming tables,
mirroring the decline of the Austro-Hungarian empire itself.

With a Foreword by Patrick Leigh-Fermor
WINNER OF THE WEIDENFELD TRANSLATION PRIZE

Count Miklés Banffy (1873-1950) was variously a
diplomat, MP and foreign minister in 1921-22 when he
signed the peace treaty with the United States and obtained
Hungary's admission to the League of Nations. He was
responsible for organising the last Habsburg coronation, that
of King Karl in 1916. His famous Transylvanian Trilogy was
first published in Budapest in the 1930s, and rediscovered for
the international market after the fall of communism. This epic
work has now been translated into ten languages..

15 AUGUST 2024

$S3¥d ISOHIATDVW | L1SNONVY | NOILDIA

27



$S3¥d ISOHIATOVW | 1sSnonv | NOILDIA

DAVID
LAGERCRANTZ

FATAL

pieces a
The name of the gat

GAMBIT

Thriller (FH)

Hardback £20.00 9781529413236

Royal 352 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529413243

DAVID
LAGERCRANTZ

DARK

Dark Music
Paperback £9.99
9781529413274

Ebook 9781529413205

Ebook 9781529413274
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

STIEG LARSSON'S

Mg s

DAVID LAGERCRANTZ

The Girl in the
Spider’s Web
Paperback £9.99
9781529432428

Ebook 9781848667778

THE GIRL

WHO TAKES

DAVID LAGERCRANTZ

T

DAVID LAGERCRANTZ

28

The Girl Who Takes
an Eye for an Eye
Paperback £9.99
9781529432435

Ebook 9780857056443

The Girl Who

Lived Twice

Paperback £9.99
9781529432442

Ebook 9780857056382

FATAL GAMBIT

A Rekke and Vargas Investigation
DAVID LAGERCRANTZ

Translated by lan Giles

Hans Rekke and Micaela Vargas return to
solve another impossible mystery - and this
time, it’s personal.

Claire Lidman died fourteen years ago.

So why does she appear in the background of
a recent holiday snap taken in Venice?

Her husband brings the anomaly to Hans Rekke and
Micaela Vargas. Initial scepticism gives way to cautious
belief, but Rekke is falling apart again and Vargas has
her own problems. Her gangster brother is threatening
to silence her if she doesn't get off his case.

Meanwhile, Rekke’s daughter Julia has a new boyfriend
she’s determined to keep secret. He sees something in her
she can'’t see herself, but there are hints of a darker side.

Most troubling of all, Rekke is hearing whispers of a
name he hasn't heard for years. A rival from his youth,
whose restless evil links all the threads in this incipient
case. The pieces are laid and he’s already one move
ahead. The name of the game is revenge.

Reviews for Dark Music

‘One Holmes himself would have loved to solve’
Independent

‘A rich, engrossing novel’ Literary Review

David Lagercrantz, born in 1962, is an acclaimed
author and journalist. In 2015 The Girl in the Spider’s
Web, his continuation of Stieg Larsson’s Millennium
Trilogy, became a worldwide bestseller and was made
into a film by Sony Pictures (2018).

20 AUGUST 2024



Yeonnam-Dong’s
Smiley Laundromat

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £16.99 9781529437409
Demy 304 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529437416
Ebook 9781529437430
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

YEONNAM-DONG'S
SMILEY LAUNDROMAT
KIMJIYUN

Translated by Shanna Tan

A heartwarming Korean bestseller in the
vein of Welcome to the Hyunam-Dong Book
Shop - a feel-good read discovered by
Korean readers.

Yeonnam-Dong’s Smiley Laundromat is a place
where the extraordinary stories of ordinary
residents unfold. Situated at the heart of a rapidly
gentrifying district of Seoul, it's a haven of peace
and reflection for many locals.

And when a notebook is left behind there, it becomes a
place that brings people together. One by one, customers
start jotting down candid diary entries, opening their
hearts and inviting acts of kindness from neighbours who
were once just faces in the crowd.

But there is a darker story behind the notebook, and
before long the laundromat'’s regulars are teaming up to
solve the mystery and put the world to rights.

Instantly capturing the hearts of Korean readers, this is a
novel about the preciousness of human relationships and
the power of solidarity in a world that is increasingly cold,
fast-paced, and virtual.

‘I will take out this book and read it over and
over again whenever my skin needs warmth’
CHEON SEONRAN, bestselling author of

The Saviour at Night.

Kim Jiyun was born in 1992 and raised in Seoul.
Yeonnam-dong’s Smiley Laundromat reached number
one within a week of its release on a platform for
emerging writers and a printed book followed after a
flood of customer requests. She now writes full time.

29 AUGUST 2024

$S3¥d ISOHITOVW | 1Snonv | NOILDIA

29



$S3¥d ISOHIATOVW | ¥3IW3ILd3S | NOILDI4

30

KIYOSHI SHIGEMATSU

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £12.99 9781529435238
Demy 304 pages

Trade Paperback £12.99 9781529435283
Ebook 9781529435252

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE BLANKET CATS
KIYOSHI SHIGEMATSU

Translated by Jesse Kirkwood

An enduring classic of the Japanese cat book
genre, adapted for TV in Japan and available
in English for the first time.

Is three days with a cat long enough to change
your life?

The troubled and anxious of Tokyo are desperate to find
out. They all have their problems — and they all want to
believe that a temporary feline companion from a unique
pet shop can help them find a solution. Or at least provide
a few days' relief and distraction.

But, like all their kind, the Blanket Cats are mysterious
creatures with their own unknowable agendas, who
delight in confounding expectations. And perhaps what
their hosts are looking for isn't what they really need.

Three days may not be enough to change your life.
But it can be enough to change how you see it.

Kiyoshi Shigematsu was born in 1963 in Okayama
Prefecture. His literary work has been honoured with four
maijor prizes, including the Prestige Naoki Prize in 2000.
The Blanket Cats was adapted for TV in 2017.

5 SEPTEMBER 2024



JOEL

DIGKER

NEW YORK TIMES BESTSELLING AUTHOR OF
THE TRUTH ABOUT THE HARRY QUEBERT AFFAIR

Thriller (FH)

Hardback £20.00 9781529433814

Royal 576 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529433821
Ebook 9781529433838

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

- THE ENIGMA
& ROOM 622

AUEREF
\FFAIF
==
The Truth about the The Enigma
Harry Quebert Affair of Room 622

Paperback £10.99
9781529440263
Ebook 9781848663251

Paperback £9.99
9781529425277
Ebook 9781529425284

The Disappearance of
Stephanie Mailer

The Baltimore Boys
Paperback £10.99

9780857058508 Paperback £10.99
Ebook 9780857056894 9780857059260
Ebook 9780857059277

THE ALASKA SANDERS
AFFAIR
JOEL DICKER

Translated by Robert Bonnono

An unguessable mystery that could only have
been written by the master of the plot twist.

The murder of Alaska Sanders was quickly solved.
Within days, two suspects were identified. One died,
the other pleaded guilty. Case closed.

But, eleven years later, the death of another woman

in a fast-food parking lot changes everything. Marcus
Goldman, celebrity author and amateur investigator,
picks up a thread that will unravel not only an open
and shut case, but the very fabric of his best friend’s life.

Sergeant Perry Gahalowood, who led the original
investigation, is hell-bent on setting the record straight.
Teaming up with Marcus, he seeks redemption in the
most intricate and testing case of his career.

In this sequel to the phenomenal worldwide bestseller
The Truth about the Harry Quebert Affair, Joél Dicker

delivers the last word in slow-burn police procedurals.
Clue by clue, witness by witness, question by question,
his characters solve an unguessable puzzle that could
only have been set by the master of the plot twist.

‘A literary superstar’ Sunday Times
Joél Dicker was born in Geneva in 1985, where he
studied Law. The Truth about the Harry Quebert Affair,

his signature bestseller, has sold more than 7 million
copies worldwide.

12 SEPTEMBER 2024

$S3¥d ISOHIATOVW | ¥3IW3ILdIS | NOILDI4

31



Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),
Fiction in Translation (FYT)

Hardback £18.00 9781529430806
Demy 320 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529430813
Ebook 9781529430837

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

$S3¥d ISOHIATOVW | ¥3IW3ILd3S | NOILDIA

'DESPENTES

o
Vernon Subtex Two
Paperback £9.99
9780857055835
Ebook 9780857055842

Vernon Subtex One
Paperback £8.99
9780857055422

Ebook 9780857055408

Vernon Subtex Three
Paperback £9.99
9780857059833

Ebook 9780857059819

32

DEAR DICKHEAD
VIRGINIE DESPENTES

Translated by Frank Wynne

An epistolary novel set during France’s
Covid lockdowns, exploring ageing, gender,
privilege, addiction and consent.

‘A must-read ... While waiting for society to evolve,
Virginie Despentes stays the same’ Vogue

‘Virginie Despentes writes with a harpoon... A
queer Castor. A grunge Jane Austen. A punk Pythia.
A bacchante rebelling against the patriarchal order’
Causeur

‘Brilliant — funny, wise and completely addictive — a
work of angry, outrageous and hilarious genius’
VICTORIA HISLOP

Rebecca Latté is a famous actress in her fifties, perhaps past
the peak of her career.

OscarJayack is a middle-aged, moderately successful
author who, in the wake of the #MeToo movement, has
been accused of sexual harassment by his former publicist-
turned-feminist blogger Zoé Katana.

When Oscar insults Rebecca’s appearance on Instagram,
she sends a scorching reply and the pair fall into a spiral of
mutual antipathy. In back-and-forth emails, they vie for the
last word, finding common ground in their experiences of
addiction, assessing the changing world around them as
Covid locks down Paris, and reluctantly beginning fo lean
on one another.

A novel of rage, irreverence and vulnerability, Dear
Dickhead is an excoriating encapsulation of our times and
of the broken human beings trying to make sense of it.

Virginie Despentes is the author of more than fifteen
novels and an autobiographical work, King Kong Theory
(2006). She has won numerous prizes, including the Prix
Anais Nin for Vernon Subutex One, which was shortlisted
for the Man Booker International in 2018.

12 SEPTEMBER 2024



A wonderlul storyleller”
CHRIS VHITAKER

THE

WIDOW-

JUST BECAUSE Yﬂll RE PABANUIII

DOESN'T MEAN YOU'RE NOT NEXT ‘

HELENE FLOOD

Thriller (FH)

Hardback £20.00 9781529406078
Royal 416 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529406061
Ebook 9781529406092

“Tekla Berg
is a brilliant

Thriller (FH)

Hardback £20.00 9781529418194
Royal 320 pages

Ebook 9781529418200

THE WIDOW
HELENE FLOOD

Translated by Alison McCullough

A taut, twisty domestic thriller that completes
Helene Flood’s internationally bestselling and
acclaimed trilogy of linked standalones.

Evy’s husband is dead. A heart attack while riding his
bike. No trace of his medications were found in his body,
as if someone had tampered with them.

Right now, Evy can't be sure of anything. Her memory’s
patchy, her focus blurred, and she doesn't feel safe in

her own home. Could someone have killed her husband?
And are they now after her?

Just because you're paranoid doesn’t mean you're

not next.

The Therapist, Helene Flood’s adult debut, was the
winner of Norway's Best Crime Debut Prize and Iceland'’s
award for Best Translated Crime Novel.

10 OCTOBER 2024

BLOOD WILL TELL
CHRISTIAN UNGE

Translated by George Goulding
and Sarah de Senarclens

$S3¥d ISOHITOVYW | ¥FIIWIAON - ¥3901D00 | NOILDIA

Terror comes to the streets of Stockholm in a new
mystery for Tekla Berg, a brilliant emergency
doctor with a photographic memory.

A shootout in the city leaves two victims seriously injured.
They hover between life and death at the Nobel Hospital,
where Tekla Berg fights to save them. The police dismiss
the incident as gang warfare, but a suspicious detective
enlists Tekla's help to determine if something much more
complex and sinister is at play. And it seems it's only a
matter of time before terror spreads throughout Stockholm.

Christian Unge works as a senior doctor in Stockholm.
He spent the early part of his career practising in the DRC

and Burundi.

7 NOVEMBER 2024

33






¥ e
QST

STORY.

MEG SHAFFER

Crime & Mystery (FF), Adventure (FJ), Fantasy (FM)
Hardback £20.00 9781529436310

Royal 336 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529436327
Ebook 9781529436334

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MEG SHAFFE

The Wishing Game
Paperback £9.99
9781529436280

Ebook 9781529436303

THE LOST STORY

The gorgeous, heartwarming grown-up fairytale

MEG SHAFFER

C.S. Lewis meets All the Birds in the Sky in the
new novel by the author of The Wishing Game.

A Narnia-inspired fairy tale for grown-ups who still
knock on the back of wardrobe doors . .. you know,
just in case.

Fifteen years ago, two boys went missing at a state
park in West Virginia. Six months later, they mysteriously
reappeared, unable to tell anyone where they had been.

Now adults, Jeremy is a missing persons investigator
with an uncanny ability to find lost girls. Meanwhile, Rafe
has become an arfist unable to stop creating fantastical
paintings and sculptures he shows to no one. He has no
memory of the six months he spent missing.

When Emilie goes to Jeremy, seeking help for her older
sister who was kidnapped eighteen years earlier, he
recognizes her as the girl he's been questing for all these
years. Emilie is the lost princess of Shanandoah, and her
sister is the queen of the fantasy world where he and Rafe
spent those six magical months when they were missing.

But an old foe of Rafe’s is determined to keep the three
from returning to Shanandoah. The only chance they
have lies in Rafe’s ability to remember who he was. But
there's a very, very good reason he can't.

Meg Shaffer is the author of the bestselling novel
The Wishing Game. She lives in Louisville, Kentucky
with her husband, author Andrew Shaffer, and their
two cats. The cats are not writers.

18 JULY 2024

vIavoyy | AINf | NOILDIHA

35



vIavoldy | 1snonvy | NOILDI4

36

SILVIA
MORENO-GARCIA

NEW YORK TIMES BESTS 5 AUTHOR
OF MEXICAN

Romance (FR), Crime (FF),

Historical Romance (FRH)

Religious & Spiritual Fiction (FW)

Hardback £20.00 9781529431001
Royal 336 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529431018
Ebook 9781529431032

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

R SILVIA
-GARCIA
MORENO-GARC MORENG-CA!
Silver Nitrate Untamed Shore
Paperback £9.99 Paperback £9.99
9781529418064 9781529425802
Ebook 9781529418071 Ebook 9781529425789

¥
i
MEXICAN

GOTHIC

The Daughter of Mexican Gothic
Doctor Moreau Paperback £9.99
Paperback £9.99 9781529402681

9781529418019 Ebook 9781529402667
Ebook 9781529418026

THE SEVENTH VEIL
OF SALOME

The sumptuous historical epic from the author
of Mexican Gothic

SILVIA MORENO-GARCIA

The Red Tent meets Old Hollywood glamour
in this extraordinary new novel by Silvia
Moreno-Garcia, author of Mexican Gothic.

'Absolutely not to be missed’ KATE QUINN

Golden Age Hollywood - a city overflowing with
gossip, scandal, and intrigue. Every actress wants to
play Salome, the star-making role in a big-budget
movie about the legendary temptress.

So when the film’s mercurial director casts Vera Larios,
an unknown Mexican ingénue, in the role, she quickly
becomes the talk of the town. Vera also becomes an
object of envy for Nancy Hartley, a bit player whose
career has stalled and who will do anything to win the
fame she believes she richly deserves.

As Vera navigates the glitz and gilded glamour of her
new city, Nancy follows silently behind, trying to take
everything she believes Vera has been unfairly handed.

But this is the tale of three women, for it is also the story
of the princess Salome herself. Consumed with desire for
the fiery prophet who foretells the doom of her stepfather,
Salome is a woman torn between the decree of duty

and the yearning of her heart.

And tragedy is waiting in the wings .. . for all three
women.

‘Will leave you spellbound’ FIONA DAVIS

Silvia Moreno-Garcia is the multi-award-winning
author of Mexican Gothic, Gods of Jade and Shadow,
The Daughter of Doctor Moreau, Silver Nitrate and
more. Born and brought up in Mexico, she now lives in
Vancouver, Canada.

6 AUGUST 2024



MARKUS HEITZ

Adventure (FJ), Fantasy (FM)

Paperback £12.99 9781529424898

MARKUS HEITZ

The Return of the
Dwarves Book 1
Paperback £12.99
9781529424867
Ebook 9781529424874

TWILIGHT

Doors: Twilight
Paperback £10.99
9781529402353
Ebook 9781529402360

B Format 400 pages
Ebook 9781529424904
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MARKUS HEITZ

THE DARK
L/\ NIBN

The Dark Lands
Paperback £12.99
9781784294410
Ebook 9781784294427

oA raTasy emsi
S Y ’ ‘ ‘ ?

'/' 5

N Y

TRILﬁYIPH

DWARVES

MARKUS HEITZ

The Triumph of the
Dwarves

Paperback £12.99
9781784294403
Ebook 9781784294397

THE RETURN OF THE
DWARVES BOOK 2

The Dwarves

MARKUS HEITZ

Translated by Sheelagh Alabaster

The stunning conclusion to the story begun in
global bestseller Markus Heitz’s The Return of
the Dwarves Book 1!

The hero Tungdil Goldhand vanished years ago. Until
the gem-carver Goimron discovers Tungdil's diary . ..
and finds that the last entries are terrifyingly recent.

Goimron gathers a small band of trusted companions,
and they set off to find Tungdil and save Girdlegard
from the mysterious Albae.

But the story’s only half-over. Brabandor’s on the trail
of something extraordinary; Rodana is trying to change
her fate, and Klaey remains an unknown quantity: his
lust for power is unparalleled, and he'll do anything to
get it. And the most worrying question of all ... will their
quest change Goimron himself?

The epic conclusion to the story begun in The Return of
the Dwarves Book 1, filled with action, adventure, and
a discovery that might change life in Girdlegard for
everyone .. . forever.

Markus Heitz is the global bestselling author of
the Dwarves and Aelfar series. Since his debut,
Shadows over Ulldart, he has frequently topped the
bestseller charts, and is one of Germany's most
successful fantasy authors.

10 OCTOBER 2024

VIAvOoyy | ¥390100 | NOILDI4

37



VIavoyv | ¥390100 | NOILDIHA

y THE SACM["J”J'-L\ o
KATE . GOLDE N

Fantasy Romance (FMR),

Romance (FR), Fantasy (FM)

Hardback £20.00 9781529434101
Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529434118
Ebook 9781529434125

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

KATE G0LDEN-A"

KATE GOLDEN

A Promise of Peridot
Hardback £20.00
9781529434057
Ebook 9781529434071

A Dawn of Onyx
Paperback £9.99
9781529434040

Ebook 9781529434026

38

A REIGN OF ROSE

The Sacred Stones Book 3
KATE GOLDEN

The stunning conclusion to the Sacred Stones
trilogy by the TikTok sensation Kate Golden.

Two kingdoms. One chance to save everything.

Arwen Valondale began life as no one, as nothing.
But now she's risen to unimaginable heights, done
astonishing deeds, and fallen in love . . . with her
arch-nemesis, the compelling Kane Ravenwood.
Kane stands for everything Arwen hates: confusion,
uncertainty, darkness and fear. And yet, she can't
seem to leave him behind - she’s journeyed to the
highest peaks, the most distant lands, even the depths
of the seas in her quest to save her people, and Kane
has always been there with her.

At first, Arwen believed Kane was the reason her
kingdom had fallen to war; now she knows it's the

Fae King Lazarus, and that she’s prophesised to defeat
him. Only by working with Kane will she be able to
defeat Lazarus, once and for all, and save herself, her
kingdom ... and maybe her heart.

The sweeping conclusion to the Sacred Stones
trilogy, a Goodreads Choice Award nominee for
Best Romantasy of 2023!

Kate Golden is the bestselling author of viral sensation
and debut novel A Dawn of Onyx. She lives in Los

Angeles where she works in the film industry. You can
find her on Instagram @KateGoldenAuthor and on TikTok
@Kate_Golden_Author.

8 OCTOBER 2024






SNDOYIND® | L1SNONVY | NOILDII-NON

40

to finish.
~ISSA RAE

How | Outsmarted the FBl and'the Entire
Banking System—and POCKETED $40 MILLION

Tany dg'r'nith

Memoir (BM), True Crime (BTC),

Corporate Crime (JKVK)

Hardback £20.00 9781529429855
Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529429862
Ebook 9781529429886

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

An ATLAS of
ENDANGERED

ALPHABETS

Global Exploration
of the Writing Systems on ,
the Verge of Vanishing

Writing Systems, Alphabets (CFLA); Historical Maps
& Atlases (HBTP1); Human Geography (RGCO)
Hardback £30.00 9781529408249

246 x 189mm 256 pages

Ebook 9781786485861

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

(Mobius US & HBG Distribution)

NEVER SAW ME COMING

How | Outsmarted the FBI and the Entire Banking
System—and Pocketed $40 Million

TANYA SMITH

The true story of how a middle-class Black girl
from Minneapolis became one of the biggest
threats to the United States banking system.

Tanya Smith had a knack for persuasion.

It started innocently enough, with calls to celebrities” houses.
Soon, Tanya realised she could convince utility companies to
amend people’s balances. By the fime she was 18, Tanya had
‘confiscated’ $40 million from US banks, and it didn't take
long before the FBI was on her tail. Never Saw Me Coming
is a high-stakes, gritty tale of wild financial misdeeds.

Tanya Smith was born and raised on the Northside

of Minneapolis, where her father ran the Capri Theater,
famous for launching the career of Prince. She was inspired
by her daughter to write her memoir. Currently, she lives in
Southern California.

13 AUGUST 2024

AN ATLAS OF ENDANGERED
ALPHABETS
TIM BROOKES

A global exploration of writing systems that
are vanishing, and the stories and cultures
they carry with them.

When a culture is forced to abandon its traditional
script, the collective experience, wisdom and identity
of a people is lost.

This atlas tells the story of these vanishing writing
systems, and the people who are trying to save them.
From the holy alphabets of the Middle East to newly
created African alphabets: this book offers glimpses of
worlds unknown to us and ways of saving them from
vanishing entirely.

Tim Brookes is an authority in the field of script loss

and revitalization on a global scale. He is a frequent
speaker on the importance of minority scripts.

29 AUGUST 2024



Professor Ross White

The Tree
that
Bends

How a flexible mind
can help you thrive

Self-help & Personal Development (VS),

Advice on Careers & Achieving Success (VSC),
Management & Management Techniques (KJM),
Sports Psychology (WSDP)

Hardback £20.00 9781529429992

Royal 288 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529430004
Ebook 9781529430028

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE TREE THAT BENDS

How a flexible mind can help you thrive

PROFESSOR ROSS WHITE

A manifesto and a research-based programme
for developing the psychological flexibility to
thrive.

Modern life urges us to push relentlessly for what looks like
success and to be resolute in avoiding anything less. But at
what coste Burnout and disillusionment are on the rise.

What if there is another way2 One that allows us to both
do well and feel well; an approach that transforms our
striving info thriving?

For clinical psychologist Ross White, a Tanzanian proverb
— 'The wind does not break the tree that bends’ signals
the solution. During more than fifteen years as an expert
in Acceptance and Commitment Therapy (ACT), he has
supported countless high-performance clients to develop
their psychological flexibility — to anchor themselves in
the present, lean into their emotions and make choices in
line with their personal values.

If you juggle competing demands, take pride in what you
do, and want to achieve your personal goals without
sacrificing yourself — then high-performance applies to
you too. With perspective-shifting insights and practical
strategies, The Tree that Bends will help you to develop a
flexible mind so that you can thrive, whatever storms life
may throw at you.

Ross White is an award-winning clinical psychologist
who specializes in supporting elite-level athletes and others
working in high performance environments. An expert in
global mental health, he is currently Professor of Clinical
Psychology at Queen'’s University, Belfast.

29 AUGUST 2024

a1

SN2¥INO | 1SNONY | NOILDI4-NON



SNDYIND | ¥IAWILAAS | NOILDII-NON

42

MAKE IT

SUBJMDH |99 pup uojsiip|g Aon]

Shit You Should Care About

MAKE SENSE

Coping with Personal Problems (VFJ),

Advice on Careers & Achieving Success (VSC),
Family & Relationships (VFV),

Social Networking (UDBS),

Reportage & Collected Journalism (DNJ)
Hardback £20.00 9781529434699

Royal 320 pages

Ebook 9781529434705

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MAKE IT MAKE SENSE

LUCY BLAKISTON
and BEL HAWKINS

The debut book from the authors behind
the global media sensation Shit You Should
Care About.

Shit You Should Care About was launched as a WordPress
blog by three best friends in the back of a political science
lecture. Today it's a global ecosystem of content -- two
podcasts, 3.5 million Instagram followers and a daily
newsy. Lucy and Bel are your culture vultures, news agents
and (reluctant) agony aunts all rolled into one.

Make it Make Sense is their collage of cultural analysis,
anecdotes, personal essays, poems, and lists, interplayed
like a conversation between friends. So sharp they'll
make you wince, so honest you'll feel an uncomfortable
jolt of recognition, so funny you'll want to take a photo
and send it to your best friend.

It's the bedside table essential for women who've felt their
way through life and want that experience reflected back
at them. When everything feels like it's whooshing away in
an endless scroll, Make it Make Sense holds the answers

(or questions) to what to do with all these big feelings.

Lucy Blakiston is the voice, editorial director and
CEOQ of the multi-platform media company Shit You
Should Care About, which she launched with her two
best friends aged 21.

Bel Hawkins is a poet, writer and one of the most
beloved voices in the SYSCA universe.

19 SEPTEMBER 2024



Sunday Times bestselling author of
I Am Not Your Baby Mother

CANDICE
BRATHWAITE

MANIFESTO

Unlock the Life

You Deserve

Mind, Body, Spirit: Meditation & Visualisation
(VXM), The Self, Ego, Identity, Ppersonality (JMS),
Asserfiveness, Mofivation & Self-esteem (VSPM),
Other non-Christian Religions (HRK)

Hardback £20.00 9781529435610

156 x 218mm 256 pages

Ebook 9781529435627

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE SUNDAY TIMES BESTSELLER
Candice Brathwaite. ‘The Sunday Times bestselling writer

I AM Candice Brathwaite
What tslike to be
a black British mother
I am Not Your Sista Sista
Baby Mother Hardback £16.99
Hardback £16.99 9781529415278
9781529406276 Ebook 9781529415292

Ebook 9781529406269

MANIFEST(O)

Unlock the Life You Deserve

CANDICE BRATHWAITE

Bestselling author Candice Brathwaite
shares her revolutionary, inclusive approach
to manifesting.

Manifesting. Big Magic. The Law of Attraction. Call it

what you will, there’s no denying that using your mind
to bring your dreams into reality is having a moment.

Believing that you deserve abundance is the route to

inviting it into your life.

But what if your life experiences so far have demonstrated
the exact opposite? What does Manifesting look like if
you're not white, thin, traditionally pretty, or able-bodied?
What does it look like if the world - so far — hasn’t had
your back?

Candice Brathwaite, Sunday Times bestselling author, is
here to tell you exactly what it looks like. Focusing on the
four pillars of Wellness, Wealth, Love and Happiness,
Candice, with her customary no bullsh*t candour, will
guide you towards the life you desire and show you that
manifesting can be for everyone — not just those to whom
the universe has already been kind.

Whether you want to improve your health, career, finances
or love life, or just find contentment in your everyday,
Candice has learnt to manifest the hard way and with her
game-changing approach can teach you to do the same.

Candice Brathwaite is a hugely popular influencer
and Sunday Times bestselling author whose writing has
appeared in the Guardian, Harper’s Bazaar, Grazia,
Stylist, Metro and Huffington Post. She is also the founder
of the online initiative Make Motherhood Diverse.

5 SEPTEMBER 2024

¥39W31d3S | NOILDII-NON

SNO¥Y3INO

43



¥39W31d3S | NOILDII-NON

SNO¥YINO

44

Gender Studies (men) (JFSJ2),

Violence in Society (JFFE)

Hardback £22.00 9781529437829

Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529437836
Ebook 9781529417517

CLOWN WORLD

Four Years Inside Andrew Tate’s Manosphere

JAMIE TAHSIN & MATT SHEA

The gripping story of how Andrew Tate, failed
reality TV star turned accused organised
criminal, captured the minds of a generation
of young men.

In 2022 Andrew Tate went from a litle-known kickboxer
and failed reality TV star to a figure that would define

a new era of misogyny. Tate started the year as a

fringe internet celebrity, but by August he was the most
Googled man in the world. In that same month, the
journalists and filmmakers Matt Shea and Jamie Tahsin
were inside his compound, making a documentary

that would result in the first women coming forward to
accuse him of sexual and physical violence. Tate would
end the year in a Romanian jail, facing charges of
human trafficking, rape, and being part of an organised
crime unit. But the investigations wouldn't stop there.

Part Gonzo journalism, part masculinity rabbit hole,

this book takes you on Shea and Tahsin’s journey to
reveal the dark secrets of Andrew Tate, the machine that
brought him here, and the ideology he has unleashed
on a generation of young men.

Jamie Tahsin and Matt Shea are award-winning
documentary makers and journalists based in London.
They are known for their documentaries for Vice/the
BBC about Andrew Tate and have been investigating
Tate longer than any other journalists.

26 SEPTEMBER 2024



Autobiography: Arts & Entertainment (BGFA),
Humour (WH), Domestic Animals & Pets (WNG)
Hardback £25.00 9781529436143

Royal 240 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529436150

Ebook 9781529436167

BILL BAILEY’s
Remarkable Guide
to British Birds

5 (poket verson)

Written and illustrated by
/BTLL BQJDLIMEMY BILL BAILEY
Bill Bailey’s Bill Bailey’s
Remarkable Guide Remarkable Guide
to Happiness to British Birds
Paperback £10.99 Pocket format £14.99

9781529412482
Ebook 9781529412468

9781786487131
Ebook 9781786483775

MY ANIMALS,
AND OTHER ANIMALS
BILL BAILEY

Beloved comedian and national treasure
Bill Bailey shares stories of his life - and the
animals he’s met along the way.

Bill Bailey has always had dogs in his life, including

a Lakeland Terrier called Rocky who would travel with
him in the van to his first shows and occasionally join
him on stage. Fast forward a few decades and Bill
shares his home with a variety of birds, dogs, frogs,
chameleons, and an armadillo called Tommy. “We even
had a giant chicken at the house for a while, a huge
Malay cockerel, Kid Creole. After a few stand-offs he
took against me. He had to go in the end, | was being
stalked in my own back garden.’

That chicken apart, animals have always been at the
heart of an extraordinary life as one of the nation’s
favourite comedians, actors, musicians and (thanks
to Strictly) dancers: from terriers to the orangutans
of Sumatra and the parrots that share his breakfast
every morning in west London.

Animals are a source of joy, but they also touch on a
deeper, older human need for companionship. Full of
the leftfield humour, wit and wisdom that has made Bill
Bailey so beloved, this is the story of Bill's life, as well
as the story of how all of our lives are enriched by the
animals who accompany us.

Bill Bailey is a comedian, musician, actor and presenter,
and the author of Bill Bailey’s Remarkable Guide to British
Birds and Bill Bailey’s Remarkable Guide to Happiness.
He lives in West London with a small menagerie of animals
and humans.

10 OCTOBER 2024

SNDYIND | ¥3901D0 | NOILDI4-NON

45



EVERYTHING
ISGREAT ——__

A=

Parodies & Spoofs (WHP), Humour (WH)
Hardback £12.99 9781529435290
170 x 129mm 224 pages

Ebook 9781529435306

Not For Sale: USA & CAN (Distribution)

SNDYIND | ¥390L00 | NOILDII-NON

Agriculture & Farming (TV),

TV tie-in Humour (WHG), Gift books (WZG)
Hardback £20.00 9781529437881

Royal 320 pages

Ebook 9781529437904

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

46

EVERYTHING IS GREAT
(NOCONTEXTBRITS)
DEAN KINSELLA

Great Britain is great, innit? From hit account
@nocontextbrits this is a meme-filled Greggs
family platter of delights from all corners of
our nation.

Everything is Great is a banter-filled celebration of

all that is awesome about Britain despite the nagging
suspicion that the nation is diving headfirst into a death
spiral. Luckily, we've got the greatest cuisine, weather,
drivers, police, criminals, pubs, language, and the
greatest citizens in the world to help us keep calm and
carry on. If we didnt, we'd be f** *ed.

Dean Kinsella is the brains behind @NoContextBrits,
the go-to social media account for over 1.8m X users
to get their fix of all that's broken and brilliant about
modern Britain.

10 OCTOBER 2024

LIFE ACCORDING
TO KALEB
KALEB COOPER

Kaleb Cooper - star of hit TV show Clarkson’s Farm and
Sunday Times bestselling author — has been catapulted
into the limelight and his new book, Life According to
Kaleb, shares the highs, lows and unexpected adventures
of life at Diddly Squat, and why, whether he's wrestling
with temperamental fractors or dodging cantankerous
cows, he still believes he has the best job in the world.

With his deadpan gags and unique observations that will
have you crying with laughter, this is Kaleb as you know

him and love him, telling the story of how he became one
of the biggest names in farming today.

Kaleb Cooper is a farming contractor from Oxfordshire
who plays a central advisory role to Jeremy Clarkson in
the Amazon Prime series Clarkson’s Farm. His first book,
The World According to Kaleb, was an instant Sunday

Times Bestseller.

17 OCTOBER 2024



THE SUNDAY TIMES NO.1 BESTSELLING AUTHOR

SAS

DAGGERS DRAWN

IN FOR THE KILL - THE MAVERICKS
WHO MADE THE SAS

Biography: Historical, Political & Military [BGH]

Hardback £22.00 9781529413885

Royal 320 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529413892

Ebook 9781529413908
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

SAS

ESCAPES (2]

GRIPPING TRUE ESCAPE STORIES
EXECUTED LD WAR TWO HEROES

iy : 3}5\.\ ;

SAS Great Escapes

Damien Lewis

SAS

FORGED
IN HELL

FROM DESERT RATS TO DOGS OF WAR:
‘THE MAVERICKS WHO MADE THE SAS.

SAS Forged in Hell
Three Hardback £22.00
Hardback £22.00 9781529413823
9781529429435 Ebook 9781529413854
Ebook 9781529429459
Damien Lewis Damien Lewis

ESCAPES(TWO)

IX UNTOLD EPIC ESCAPES MADE BY.
'WORLD WAR TWO HEROES

BROTHERS

CHURCHILLS DESPERADOES: BLOOD-AND-GUTS
ARKE:

'DEFIANCE AT BRITAIN'S DARKEST HOUR

SAS Great Escapes Two
Hardback £22.00
9781529429381

Ebook 9781529429404

SAS Brothers in Arms
Hardback £22.00
9781529413786

Ebook 9781529413793

SAS DAGGERS DRAWN

In For the Kill - the Mavericks Who Made the SAS
DAMIEN LEWIS

The incredible D-Day missions of the mavericks
who made the SAS.

In the summer of 1944, the SAS were charged with
the most crucial D-Day missions, taking on the might
of the Nazi Reich deep behind enemy lines. Facing
Hitler's armoured legions — his fearsome Panzer
divisions — with little more than raw courage and their
nimble Willys jeeps, it would take maverick thinking
and unconventional warfare in the extreme to survive
and overcome. Hunted at every turn, theirs would
become a bitter struggle to topple the dark power
wielded from Berlin.

Increasingly, the war to seize The Fatherland would
descend into a bitter and bloody struggle waged
between the Nazi Fuhrer, and those he believed hunted
him and his most senior commanders - Blair ‘Paddy’
Mayne's SAS. No greater courage can be written,

nor unconventional soldiering envisaged, than that
evidenced by these renegade warriors as they dared
all to bring the war to its final blood-soaked close.

Damien Lewis is a number one bestselling author. His
books include World War Two classics SAS Nazi Hunfers
and SAS Ghost Patrol. The Ministry of Ungentlemanly
Warfare has recently been released as a Guy Ritchie
movie of the same name.

24 OCTOBER 2024

SNDYIND | ¥3901D0 | NOILDI4-NON

47



greenfinch

NEW TITLES

@greenfinch_books




HOW HERBS HEALED
THE WORLD

And Other Stories of Remarkable Plants

/. HEEVBS CONNOR SMITH

An expertly written illustrated guide to the 75
{ Healed the World herbs that have been vital to human existence.
VA

\a; ‘ Herbs are wonderful things. Without them so much
V= would not be possible. With the advance of science
over the last two hundred years these once mystical
plants have changed and saved countless lives, vastly
improving our standard of living while providing us all
with a much richer, healthier diet. Today, we take for

Bofany & Plant Sciences (PST], Gardening (Wh)  granted a world full of life-saving drugs, luxury cosmetics

Hardback £22.00 9781529430530 and exotic food:s.
246 x 189mm 224 pages

Ebook 9781529430547 How Herbs Healed the World tells the origin stories of

Not For Sale: USA & CAN (Mobius) .. . .
remarkable herbs and their impact on our lives: revealing

how poisons such as deadly nightshade were deployed
to dispatch opponents in ancient Rome but are a vital
ingredient in modern medicine, or how herbs such as
yarrow are still being used to treat wounds today, just
as they were thousands of years ago.

Seventy-five beautifully illustrated examples have been
chosen to tell the entwined history of humans and herbs;
showing how ancient spirituality and modern science
come together within these powerful plants.

Each double page spread will provide both historic and
modern illustrations of each herb alongside captivating
accounts of their historical and modern day uses
including supplementary botanical and horticultural
information for each.

Connor Smith is head of Europe’s largest rock garden at
the Utrecht University Botanic Gardens in The Netherlands.
Connor gained his degree in Horticulture at the University
of Edinburgh, and he has been published frequently in
specialist plant societies and lectures internationally.

4 JULY 2024

HONIANIFYO | AINr | NOILDI4-NON



HONIINITIO | AINr | NOILDI4-NON

50

HUMARNL
BODY &

M
A Visudl Guide
Hyman Anatom

Anatomy (MFC)
Hardback £25.00 9781529438406
254 x 203 mm 224 pages
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Dinosaurs & the Prehistoric World (WNA)
Hardback £25.00 9781529438390
254 x 203 mm 224 pages

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE HUMAN BODY
DR SARAH BREWER

A spectacular visual explanation of the
human body and how it works, using
stunning CGl images.

From skin to skeleton, The Human Body provides a unique
overview of who we are and how our bodies work.

Over 350 cutting-edge anatomical images depict the
body in extraordinary detail, from exceptional views of
the heart, liver, and lungs, to meticulous cross sections of
the eye and other sense organs to a strikingly intricate
degree. Expert text combined with superb cutting-edge
imagery make The Human Body the definitive anatomical
reference for all.

Dr. Sarah Brewer qualified as a doctor from
Cambridge University, specializing in general practice
and sexual health. She writes regularly for a variety of
newspapers and magazines.

4 JULY 2024

DINOSAURS
STEVE BRUSATTE

Take a journey through the prehistoric world
and meet the most astonishing creatures ever
to have walked the Earth.

From the fearsome Tyrannosaurus to the staggeringly
huge sauropods Brachiosaurus and Diplodocus, Steve
Brusatte comprehensively describes each species—here
they lived, what they looked like, what they ate, how
they lived, fought and died-to provide a spectacular
overview of one of the greatest stories ever told: the
origin, evolution, and demise of the dinosaurs. Over 170
computer-generated reconstructions based on the latest
research and technology, show these animals in stunning
detail like never before.

Steve Brusatte is a paleontologist and evolutionary
biologist, specializing in the anatomy, genealogy, and
evolution of dinosaurs. He acted as consultant on the
BBC series Walking with Dinosaurs.

4 JULY 2024



=~

< Tiny ™
Tastebuds

The baby-led weaning cookbook

Cooking for/with Children (WBQ)
Hardback £20.00 9781529436389

210 x 150 mm 208 pages
Ebook 9781529436396
Not For Sale: USA & CAN (Distribution)

'ONE-PAN COD CURRY O

TINY TASTEBUDS
The Baby-Led Weaning Cookbook

NATALIE PEALL

Part cookbook, part guide to baby-led
weaning.

From the creator behind the popular Baby-led Weaning
Cookbook app and mum of three, Natalie Peall, comes
Tiny Tastebuds — a definitive guide and cookbook to
baby-led weaning, filled with 60 nutritious recipes all
suitable from 6 months old and above.

Whether you're a new parent or not, Tiny Tastebuds will
give you the expert help you need to safely guide your
little ones to discover new tastes and textures, all while
developing those all-important self-feeding skills. Packed
full with up-to-date guidance on when to introduce
solids, overcoming common challenges and hacks for
infroducing essential nutrients, Natalie will empower you
to take this exciting next step in your baby’s journey with
ease and confidence.

Best of all, each recipe is easily adaptable for the whole
family to enjoy and ready to eat in 20 minutes or less, so
you can cook just once for you and your baby.

Recipes include:

¢ Berry Oat Yoghurt Cups

* Hulk Pancakes

* Cheese and Tomato Mini Muffins

* Broccoli Lemon Chicken

* Courgette Tarts

* No-effort Naan Pizza

* One-Pan Cod Curry

* Crispy Cinnamon Sticks

& much more!

Natalie Peall is mum-of-three, weaning expert and
founder of the Baby-led Weaning Recipes app, the UK's
#1 Lifestyle app.

25 JULY 2024

51

HONI4NIFYO | AINr | NOILDI4-NON



HONIINIZYO | LSNONV | NOILDIA-NON

52

Magic, Spells & Alchemy (VXWM)
Hardback £9.99 9781529438956
178 x 1Mmm 120 pages

Ebook 9781529438963

Not For Sale: USA & CAN (Mobius)

. SPELLS
/ /ul k

SELF CARE

Magic, Spells & Alchemy (VXWM)
Hardback £9.99 9781529439014
178 x M mm 120 pages

Ebook 9781529439021

Not For Sale: USA & CAN (Mobius)

. SPELLS
y Jor A
PROSI’ERITY

o

o)
A

Magic, Spells & Alchemy (VXWM)
Hardback £9.99 9781529438994
178 x 11Tmm 120 pages

Ebook 9781529439007

Not For Sale: USA & CAN (Mobius)

SPELLS FOR LOVE
SPELLS FOR SELF-CARE
SPELLS FOR PROSPERITY

The Modern Witch's Spells
DEE JOHNSON

A series of beautifully packaged, small format
spell books for modern-day living, keeping all
the traditions of old.

Spells are a powerful way to take control of your destiny,
heal and connect with your inner magic. In times of
uncertainty or difficulty, spells can have a transformative
impact and bring positive change into your life.

Each title in this brand-new series focuses on a specific
area of your life so you can gift to a friend or yourself to
bring luck, love, and joy as and when you need.

Dee Johnson is a third-degree Wiccan High Priestess
and expert spell-crafter. She has taught Witchcraft and
Wicca since 2007, helping others who are drawn to this
ancient craft.

15 AUGUST 2024



HOW TO

DRESS
YOUR

BEST

Discover Your Style and Curate
a Wardrobe That Actually Works

uapdoy ueap-ong

Fashion & Style Guides (WJF)
Hardback £25.00 9781529436624
226 x 162mm 224 pages

Ebook 9781529436631

Not For Sale: USA & CAN (Distribution)

:
=]
S
=

si00y g gy

—
F

W ¥ Find what
w v YOU love
to WEAR

HOW TO DRESS
YOUR BEST

Discover Your Personal Style and Curate

a Wardrobe that Actually Works
ELLIE-JEAN ROYDEN

A beautifully illustrated guide to personal
style, from social media sensation Ellie-Jean
Royden (@bodyandstyle).

Unlock your full style potential. Transform your wardrobe.

Dress your best.

In How to Dress Your Best, TikTok’s favourite fashion
guru and style consultant Ellie-Jean Royden equips
you with the tools and advice you need to curate a
transformative wardrobe for everyday life.

Ellie-Jean expertly guides you through the complicated
work of finding your colour seasons and dressing to
your best colours and finding your body type and the
silhouettes you should wear. She teaches us that this is
not about dressing yourself to restrictive shapes or fruits,
but about learning how to honour your natural line and
dress in harmony with it to tap into the power of your
own distinct style. Best of all, Ellie-Jean breaks down
all of her most popular styling systems tested and loved
by thousands of women, offering you the ultimate
personal-styling experience.

Packed full with easy-to-follow steps, interactive quizzes,
helpful check lists and gorgeous inspirational mood
boards, this must-have guide will help to ditch the cycle
of trend buying and build a dream wardrobe that makes
you look and feel amazing.

Ellie-Jean Royden is a personal style consultant

and content creator. She has been featured in multiple
publications, including The New York Times, and she has
worked with numerous brands including Nefflix UK and
Motel Rocks.

12 SEPTEMBER 2024

¥39W31d3IS | NOILDII-NON

HONIIN3IIYO

53



HONIINITYO | ¥39W3ILdIS | NOILDII-NON

54

The perfect introduction
to big ideas that shape
the world we live in.

In a series of accessible and
engaging essays, 50 Ideas
You Really Need to Know
infroduces and explains the key
concepts, ideas and theories
that allow us to understand and
shape the world around us.

Ancient and modern, theoretical
and practical, every day and
esoteric, this series offers the
perfect overview to the central
tenets of Fashion, Al and Design.

12 SEPTEMBER 2024

50 Fashion Ideas

You Really
Need to Know
Jessica Bumpus

50 Al Ideas
You Really
Need to Know
Keith Mansfield

50 Design Ideas
You Really

Need to Know
John Jervis

50 FASHION IDEAS
YOU REALLY NEED
TO KNOW

JESSICA BUMPUS

Fashion & Textiles: Design (AKT)

Paperback £9.99 9781529438376

178 x 111mm 208 pages Ebook 9781529438383
Not For Sale: USA & CAN (Mobius)

Jessica Bumpus is a fashion journalist,
author and digital editor. She was previously
Fashion Features Editor, at British Vogue
and has written for the likes of Marie Claire,
Vogue.com, ELLE US, Harper’s Bazaar,
Sunday Times Style and Glamour.

50 Al IDEAS YOU
REALLY NEED TO
KNOW

KEITH MANSFIELD

Artificial Intelligence (UYQ)

Paperback £9.99 9781529438727

178 x 111mm 208 pages Ebook 9781529438734
Not For Sale: USA & CAN (Mobius)

Keith Mansfield has been a publisher
in the areas of computing, technology and
science for 20+ years. A mathematical
physicist from Trinity College, Cambridge,
he is currently working with the University
of Oxford's Future of Humanity Institute and
the Berkeley Existential Risk Initiative.

50 DESIGN IDEAS
YOU REALLY NEED
TO KNOW

JOHN JERVIS

Industrial /Commercial Art & Design (AK)

Paperback £9.99 9781529439687

178 x 111mm 208 pages Ebook 9781529439694
Not For Sale: USA & CAN (Mobius)

John Jervis is a design writer and editor.
He has written for art, architecture and
design publications, including Apollo,
Icon, Disegno, Frame, Design Anthology,
ArtAsiaPacific and Stirworld. He is currently
acting as Content Editor for the Society of
Architectural Historians of Great Britain.



EVERYDAY
STOICISM

ANCIENT WISDOM FOR MODERN LIVING
FROM MARCUS AURELIUS AND OTHER PHILOSOPHERS

GARETH SOUTHWELL

History of Western Philosophy (HPC),
Self-help & Personal Development (VS)
Hardback £12.99 9781529439335
178 x 129mm 260 pages

Ebook 9781529439342

Not For Sale: US & CAN (Mobius)

Claws, paws and
kitties of yore

Gift Books (WZG), Cats as Pets (WNGC)
Hardback £14.99 9781529441048
175 x 129mm 208 pages

Ebook 9781529441055

EVERYDAY STOICISM

Ancient Wisdom for Modern Living from
Marcus Aurelius and Other Philosophers

GARETH SOUTHWELL

An accessible introduction to Stoic philosophy
packed with inspirational quotes and practical
ideas to help you live better.

Discover the path to a more contented, fulfilled life
through the teachings of Stoic philosophers, from Marcus
Aurelius to Epictetus. Learn how to build resilience, foster
inner peace, and harness self-control. Tackling a key
theme each month, from happiness and health to money
and politics, Everyday Stoicism guides you through the
calendar year with practical ideas for how to live these
values every day.

¥39W31d3IS | NOILDII-NON

Gareth Southwell is a philosopher, author and

illustrator. He is the author of A Beginner’s Guide to
Descartes” Meditations and A Beginner’s Guide to
Nietzsche’s Beyond Good and Evil.

HONIIN3IIYO

12 SEPTEMBER 2024

MEDIEVAL CATS

DR. CATHERINE
NIPPINGTON-SMITH

A hilarious celebration of more than 200 cat
paintings from medieval times.

For more than a millenium, a myriad of medieval
manuscripts and artworks painted an unpretty picture
of cats as nothing more than lazy, selfish, and vicious.
Centuries later, the legacy of these masterpieces lives
on, shining a bright light on the dark age of cats, and
telling a brand-new story of their paw-some glory.

From bum-licking to devil-tricking, Medieval Cats is a
claw-filled clowder of more than 200 glorious full-colour
felines getting up to no good.

Dr. Catherine Nippington-Smith teaches Felinology
at Maine (Coon) University. She lives in Portland with her

two “best friends” Ragamuffin and Havana, five-year-old
Scottish folds. She doesn't get out much.

12 SEPTEMBER 2024

55



HONIINIFYO | ¥39WILd3S | NOILDI4-NON

56

A YEAR OF SUSTAINABLE
FORAGING, WILDCRAFT
AND RECIPES

(7
%LE GALL%

Organic Gardening (WMQF),
Gardening with Native Plants (WMQP)
Hardback £16.99 9781529437126

210 x 150mm 208 pages
Ebook 9781529437133
Not For Sale: USA & CAN (Mobius)

THE FORAGER’S ALMANAC

A Year of Sustainable Foraging, Wildcraft
and Recipes

DANNI GALLACHER

A month-by-month guide to foraging, with
ideas for recipes and wildcrafting to enjoy
your harvest. lllustrated throughout with
beautiful photography.

Get in tune with the rhythms of nature with this month-
by-month guide to foraging. Learn how to identify wild
plants correctly, harvest them at their prime, and use them
in delicious recipes and relaxing wildcrafting projects.

Gathering wild food summons us to become active
participants in our environment, fostering a profound
sense of connection to the natural world around us.
At the heart of foraging lies an intricate understanding
of the changing seasons, the landscape, and the
delicate ecosystems that thrive within.

In The Forager’s Almanac, Danielle Gallacher shares
her expertise on how to harvest our countryside’s edible
bounties safely and sustainably, and how to use them

in the kitchen — such as spring tarts or wild garlic bulb
pizza, or pickles and preserves to see you through the
winter months. Divided into 12 sections, this book will
give you the tools needed to live in harmony with the
land throughout the seasons.

Danni Gallacher is an expert forager who has
immersed herself in the art of foraging and wild food
for 20+ years. She loves to wildcraft and create recipes,
natural remedies, and herbal lotions & potions from the
bounties that she forages.

26 SEPTEMBER 2024



WIZARD]NCy\’\"ORLD

6(0]0) ¢:16]0) ¢

Cooking for Parties (WBR),
TV/Celebrity Chef Cookbooks (WBB)
Hardback £25.00 9781529435030

254 x 203mm 224 pages

Not For Sale: USA, CAN & ANZ

END-OF-YEAR FEAST BEEF SHORT
RIES WITH YORKSHIRE PUDDING.
ANDB oS

UTTERY DICED CARR

br ey
& %

GREAT HALL
SWEET FRENCH TOAST
WITH BERRY COMPOTE

HARRY POTTER: OFFICIAL
WIZARDING WORLD
COOKBOOK

Official Harry Potter Cookbooks

SARAH WALKER CARON
and JODY REVENSON

Spellbinding meals from New York to
Hogwarts and beyond!

Create a scrumptious feast inspired by the Wizarding
World with more than 80 Harry Potter and Fantastic
Beasts-themed recipes in Harry Potter: Official
Wizarding World Cookbook.

With recipes ranging from ‘Hogwarts Start of Term Feast’
to ‘Queenie’s Apple Strudel’ as well as stunning full-
colour photography and behind-the-scenes facts from
the world-famous franchise, this cookbook offers step-by-
step instructions on creating a magical, memorable feast.

Sarah Walker Caron is a writer, editor and recipe
developer. She teaches journalism at the University of
Maine. Her writing as appeared in publications such as
Fine Cooking Magazine and The TODAY Show website.

Jody Revenson has written extensively about the
Harry Potter films. She has co-authored the two previous
cookbooks in this series.

26 SEPEMBER 2024

Harry Potter: Official Harry Potter:
Christmas Cookbook Official Afternoon
254 x 203mm £25.00 Tea Cookbook
9781529434736 215 x 170mm £22.00
9781529434996

¥39W31d3IS | NOILDII-NON

HONIIN3IIYO

57



HONIINITYO | ¥390LD0 | NOILDII-NON

58

-

e

THE OFFICIAL BOOK OF
CROCHET
AMIGURUMI

Crochet (WFBS2), Films, Cinema (APF)
Hardback £22.00 9781529440874
254 x203mm 176 pages

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

\'!'HEliR GREATEm ERFORMANCES

Music (AV), Reportage & Collected Journalism (DNJ)
Hardback £40.00 9781529438277

1285 x 230mm 240 pages

Ebook 9781529438284

HARRY POTTER: THE
OFFICIAL BOOK OF
CROCHET AMIGURUMI
JODY REVENSON and JULI ANNE

Crochet your own adorable amigurumi
inspired by the Harry Potter films.

A comprehensive, officially licensed guide to crocheting
amigurumi from the Wizarding World, this book includes
designs for every skill level and a wide range of stitches
and techniques featuring yarn expertly matched to the
colours used in the films. Also included are behind-the-
scenes facts and quotes and stills from the films.

Jody Revenson has written extensively about the
Harry Potter films. She has co-authored the three Harry
Potter official cookbooks, also published by Greenfinch.

Juli Anne lives in Vancouver, Canada. She enjoys
craffing, cooking, and crocheting.

10 OCTOBER 2024

METALLICA: KILL ‘EM ALL
MARC AUMONT

Translated by Ruth Simpson

Follow the World’s most legendary heavy metal
band through their greatest live performances.

Thirty years after releasing their famous Black Album,
Metallica announced a major European tour for 2022.
This book is an opportunity to revisit the history of the
world’s most important heavy metal band through an
anthology of all its major concerts, from the smallest
early venues to the biggest festivals.

Marc Aumont is a French writer that specialises in
pop culture. He is passionate about all kinds of music,
but especially heavy metal, and has written extensively
in the area.

10 OCTOBER 2024



UNSEEN SCOTLAND
LN SN The Hidden Places, History and Folklore

e OTLAND of the Wild Isle
BRYAN MILLAR WALKER

Journey through the unique beauty of Scotland,
with 100+ stunning photographs of the magical
places and hidden gems.

For centuries people have been beguiled and inspired
by the imposing cloud-scattered mountains and tranquil
lochs of Scotland’s landscape. Aside from its beauty, this
country is steeped in a rich and violent history, alongside

e tales of fearless giants and fairies.

ore of the Wild Isle

In Unseen Scotland, photographer and travel guide
Scotland (1DBKS), Social & Cultural History (HBTB) .
Hodo 000 S7g1590ua7sss  Bryan Millar Walker take?s uson an adv?nture through
246 x 189mm 224pages  the rugged landscapes, hidden castle ruins and
Ebook 9781529437560 captivating folklore of his home country. Filled with

Not For Sale: USA & CAN (Mobius) R , .
atmospheric photography of Scotland’s most beautiful

places, the book is divided into 4 sections including:

HONIINITYO | ¥390100 | NOILDI4-NON

* West Coast: walk among giants, drive winding
roads and reflect by the remote cottages of Glencoe

e and beyond
; * Hebrides: witness the otherworldly beauty of Skye,

walking through the unsettling landscapes of the
ancient Quiraing

CASTLE TIORAM

* Highlands: explore its famous craggy mountains,
rugged terrain and world-class beaches

* East Coast: adventure off the beaten track to the
Eastern flats of Scotland and discover the hidden
gems of Scottish history

This book isn’t only about places you may never have
seen, but the light in which we see them. It is a journey
through time, unearthing the stories behind ancient ruins
and iconic places which have witnessed centuries of
triumphs, tfragedies, and intriguing tales.

Bryan Millar Walker is a Scottish tour guide and
Photographer documenting travels to the Scottish Highlands
and Islands. His tour company specialises in custom tours
and aims to show a different side of the country.

SUILVEN

10 OCTOBER 2024

59



Individual Film Directors,

Film-makers (APFB)

Hardback £14.99 9781529438482
194 x 145mm 224 pages

Ebook 9781529438505

Not For Sale: USA & CAN (Mobius)

HONIINITYO | ¥390LD0 | NOILDII-NON

S

THE CoupLeTE GuIDE AN Joun

Individual Film Directors,
Film-makers (APFB)

Hardback £14.99 781529438772
194 x 145mm 224 pages

Ebook 9781529438789

Not For Sale: USA & CAN (Mobius)

MILLER'S
1060

60

THE COEN BROTHERS
QUENTIN TARANTINO

|conic Directors

DAN JOLIN

A series of definitive guides to the most
influential film directors of our time.

Charting the rise of these iconic filmmakers from their early
years, through their breakout films and their evolution into
cinematic greats, these neatly packaged guides are a
must-have for any movie fan.

Each title contains perceptive and insightful text about the
director’s work, their inspirations, their unique filmmaking
style and their favoured collaborations with actors,
screenwriters and musicians. With discussion and in-depth
analysis of each film in their canon, and packed with
images from their films, as well as intriguing behind-the -
scenes shots, these books provide an intimate celebration
of each director’s work.

Dan Jolin is a film journalist and contributing editor to
Empire, the world’s biggest movie magazine. He also
writes for Screen International and Time Out, and is the
editor and co-founder of Senet magazine, about the craft
and culture of board gaming.

10 OCTOBER 2024

i ET'S GO
TO WORKZ



CHRISTOPHER

J. YATES &
BRUCE PITCHERS

Crosswords & Word Games (WDKC),
Sudoku & Number Puzzles (WDKN)

Crime & mystery (FF)

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529440898
Demy 224 pages

Ebook 9781529440904

Not For Sale: USA & CAN (Mobius)

S5 MINUTE MURDER

100 Addictive Crime Mystery Puzzles
for Logical Sleuths

CHRISTOPHER J. YATES
and BRUCE PITCHERS

An entertaining book of 100 logic and
code-based murder-mystery puzzles written
by a crime writer and puzzle expert duo.

The murderers have committed the crimes, now it's up

to you to put in the time to solve each of the heinous
homicides, revealed via 100 puzzles. Using your logical
powers of deduction, can you play detective and help
put the killers behind bars?

5 Minute Murder features 100 logic and code-based
murder-mystery puzzles, skilfully compiled by acclaimed
US psychological thriller writer Christopher J. Yates and
puzzle expert Bruce Pitchers.

Each murder-based puzzle forms part of a complete
storyline set across one of ten scenarios, including

the dreaming spires of Oxford University, the City of
London'’s stuffy gentlemen'’s clubs and the gritty streets
of New York.

5 Minute Murder combines classic logic problems and
code-cracking with Christopher J. Yates's crime-writing to
create a sleuthing experience that's perfect for all puzzle
and whodunnit fans. If you're an armchair detective with
a 5-minute coffee break to spare, can you crack the
case? Just don't make your answer a stab in the dark!

Christopher J. Yates studied law at Oxford University
before working as a puzzle editor in London - now based

in NYC. He is the author of mystery,/psychological thrillers
Black Chalk and Grist Mill Road.

Bruce Pitchers is a British journalist based in New Zealand
who has over 30 years’ experience a puzzle compiler/
editor. He in charge of compiling weekly logic problems for
Are Mediq, in Sydney. He has also edited the puzzles for the
past two edifions of USA Today's logic problem book.

10 OCTOBER 2024

61

HONIINITYO | ¥390100 | NOILDI4-NON



LAURENCE KING

®)

QUERCUS

Image from Absolutely Chanel



Marketing
Fashion

| Strategy, Branding and Promotion ;

Harriet Posner

Industrial /Commercial Art & Design (AK),
Sales & Markefing (KJS)

Trade Paperback £38.00 9781529420326
257 x 190mm 288 pages
Ebook 9781529420333

MARKETING FASHION,
3rd EDITION

Strategy, Branding and Promotion
HARRIET POSNER

Essential practical guide to the principles
of fashion marketing.

Marketing Fashion is a practical guide to the fundamental
principles of marketing, branding and promotion, from
creating a customer profile to developing a brand
identity. The book explains key concepts and illustrates
how they are applied within the global fashion and retail
industry, from haute couture to the mass market. The third
edition has been extensively updated to include more on
social media and digital and emerging technologies, such
as fashion in the metaverse. The updated text increases
the focus on sustainability issues, while also tracing recent
disruptions to traditional marketing frameworks such

as degrowth. There are also more examples of global
fashion weeks and brand collaborations. The book will
appeal to students at degree or foundation level as well
as those contemplating a career in the fashion industry.

Chapters include: Marketing Theory /The Fashion Market
/Research & Planning / Understanding the Customer /
Branding / Promotion.

Harriet Posner is a fashion educator, author and
consultant with over 40 years’ experience in the fashion
industry and 25 years in fashion education. She has
worked as a fashion designer, retail buyer and consultant
in fashion marketing and branding.

1 AUGUST 2024

,..H — T *V} ‘fi
=== L8 [/
— zg?ﬁ‘ nﬂ ﬁ

ONIX IDNIINVT | 1SNDONVY | NOILDI4-NON

63



ONIX IDNIYNVT | LSNONV | NOILDII-NON

64

| Interior
Design
is

Not
%z_ccuati‘:?n

~and
Othery
Ideas

Architecture (AM),

Professional Interior Design (AMR),

Interior Design, Décor & Style Guides (WJK)
Flexiback £25.00 9781529431551

200 x 144mm 232 pages

Ebook 9781529431568

AN_INTRODUCTION T0
DEVELOPHENT, HATERIALS
AND WANUFACTURING

FURNITURE
o BESTGIN

st

SECOND EDITICH

lllustrated Non-Fiction (AKR; WFS; TG)
Trade Paperback £40.00 9781529432060
280 x 216mm 224 pages

Ebook 9781529432077

INTERIOR DESIGN
IS NOT DECORATION
AND OTHER IDEAS

STEPHANIE TRAVIS and
CATHERINE ANDERSON

Interior design is an important practice that
affects all our lives.

Interior design is not about paint colours and accent
cushions. It is an important practice that affects all our
lives. This entertaining book explores the world of interior
design with a snappy set of 100 entries, all explaining
what interior design is in an attractive format. The book
will appeal to students, professionals and anyone
interested in the fascinating subject of what surrounds us.

Stephanie Travis and Catherine Anderson both
teach Interior Architecture and Design at the Columbian
College of Arts and Sciences, The George Washington
University, Washington, DC.

1 AUGUST 2024

FURNITURE DESIGN,
2nd EDITION

An Introduction to Development, Materials
and Manufacturing

STUART LAWSON

Comprehensive guide and resource for student
and professional furniture designers.

This book answers questions about aesthetics, function,
materials, manufacturing and sustainability.

In this second edition Stuart Lawson emphasizes the
principles of a circular economy and what this means for
furniture design and consumption. He considers the latest
technological developments such as 3-D printing, Al and
machine learned generative design. The book includes
work by pioneering designers and an illustrated directory
of materials and manufacturing processes.

Stuart Lawson is Associate Professor in the School

of Art, Design & Architecture at De Montfort University,
Leicester, UK.

18 AUGUST 2024



PERFUME

Perfume & Incence (WJJ)

Hardback £38.00 9781529432299
285 x 225mm 160 pages

Ebook 9781529432282

THE STORY OF PERFUME
ELISABETH DE FEYDEAU

From its origins in the scented oils of ancient
times to today’s colossal cosmetics industry,
the story of perfume is rich and enticing.

Light, floral, exotic or heady, perfume can be both a
precious ally for self-care or a weapon of seduction.

Historian and perfume specialist Elisabeth de Feydeau
illuminates the historic craft of perfume-making and
explores the connections made along the ‘perfume route’.
What parts of the world do different scents come from?
How did perfume evolve from being the preserve of

the gods, to a medicinal product, to a precious luxury?
Who were the first great perfumers and what role has

the fashion industry played in shaping the history of
perfume? How do you become a successful ‘nose’?
Which perfume bottles are most coveted by collectors?
And what stories lie behind iconic fragrances such as
Chanel N°5 and CK One? Lavishly illustrated with
archival documents and beautiful imagery from the most
sought-after perfumeries, The Story of Perfume transports
us info a rich and mesmerizing world.

Elisabeth de Feydeau has a PhD in the history of
perfume from the University of Paris-Sorbonne, teaches
at the Versailles School of Perfumers and is a cultural
adviser to leading luxury brands, including Christian Dior,
Thierry Mugler, Chanel, Guerlain and Lancaster. She is
the author of several books, including The Herbarium of
Marie Antoinette and the novel A Scented Palace, both
of which have been translated into several languages.

15 AUGUST 2024

ONIM IDONIINVT | 1SNONY | NOILDI4-NON

65



ONIX IDNIYNVT | ¥34W3ILdAS | NOILDII-NON

66

EDITORIAL
DESIGN s

U

SATURD!

The designer’s essential toolkit 1o the ver-evoleing world.
of crative editorial design. With pofiles o leading
contemporary designers who share thar expertise and
advice to help readers reach the top of the profession.

EDITORIAL DESIGY
CHANGING EDITORIAL FORMATS
INDEPENDENTMAGAZINES
covens

SEAMLESSLY INTEGRATING
DIGITAL AND PRINT.

INSIDETHE PUBLICATION
CREATINGLAYOUTS

6
7
s
°

ESSENTIAL DESIGN SKILLS.

Third edition JOOKINE MK

lllustrated Non-Fiction (AKC; AKB; AKD; AKL)
Trade Paperback £30.00 9781529419825

256 x 215mm 240 pages

Ebook 9781529419818

EDITORIAL DESIGN,
3rd EDITION

Digital & Print
CATH CALDWELL

Indispensable and enlightening guide to the
latest processes of editorial design for print
and digital formats.

Editorial Design presents designers with everything they
need to know to create their own layouts, connecting
editorial design history with current practice to enlighten
and inspire the beginner as well as the more experienced
designer.

The third edition has been updated to reflect the latest
developments in visual journalism, with over one hundred
new images showcasing the very best in contemporary
editorial design. New chapters have been added
dedicated to independent magazines and the seamless
integration of print with digital.

This generously illustrated revised edition includes case

studies, practical exercises and tips, along with updated
profiles of leading designers in the field, who share their
expertise and offer invaluable advice. The book design
has been refreshed in a larger format for easy legibility

of images, captions and fext.

Cath Caldwell is Senior Lecturer at Central Saint
Martins, London, working on the Graphic Communication
Programme. She was Art Director at ELLE UK, and
previously worked for The Guardian and Condé Nast
(New York). She is a co-founder of the Editorial Designers
Organisation.

26 SEPTEMBER 2024



Speculation Critique Innovation

Individual Designers & Design Groups (AKB),
Environmentally-friendly Architecture

& Design (AMCR),

Hardback £35.00 9781529435054

244 x 170mm 256 pages

Ebook 9781529435061

The Structure of This Book

DESIGNING FUTURES

Speculation, Critique, Innovation

BENEDIKT GROR
and EILEEN MANDIR

The ability to imagine different possible futures
and the will to influence the course of events are
deeply human.

Design is moving away from ‘making things beautiful’

to ‘thinking creatively’. This book provides designers with
the methods and tools they need to develop discussable
and tangible scenarios. It also outlines ways for creative
people, activists and decision-makers to imagine more
desirable futures.

¢ With over 500 illustrations.
* Case studies from across the world.

* Foreword by Riel Miller, senior fellow at the
Ecole des Ponts Business School, the University
of Stavanger and the University of New
Brunswick.

Benedikt GroB is an antidisciplinary designer and
Professor of Interaction & Strategic Design at the HfG
Schwébisch Gmiind.

Eileen Mandir is Professor for Systemic Design at
the Faculty of Design at the University of Applied
Sciences Munich.

12 SEPTEMBER 2024

ONIM IDNIYINVT | ¥39W3ILdAS | NOILDI4-NON

67



Fashion & Textiles: Design (AKT)
Individual Designers (AKB)

Hardback £14.99 9781529438680
190 x 139mm 160 pages

Ebook 9781529438697

ONIX IDNIYNVT | ¥3IAW3ILdAS | NOILDII-NON

Fashion & Textiles: Design (AKT)
Individual Designers (AKB)

Hardback £14.99 9781529438666
190 x 139mm 160 pages

Ebook 9781529438673

Building the Nike Brand

68

A POCKET GUIDE
TO ADIDAS

Pocket Guides to Fashion
JOSH SIMS

Discover the legendary story of Adidas, where three
signature stripes changed the course of fashion history.
In this compact guide, style writer Josh Sims delves into
the incredible journey of one of the most iconic brands
in the world today.

A Pocket Guide to Adidas invites you to step info
the world of visionaries like Adi Dassler whose
relentless pursuit of performance, cutting-edge
design and excellence revolutionized the world
of sports and fashion.

A POCKET GUIDE
TO NIKE

Pocket Guides to Fashion
JOSH SIMS

Sixty years since innovation and a signature swoosh took
the world by storm, style writer Josh Sims explores the
world’s number 1 fashion brand.

From its humble beginnings in an Oregon workshop to
becoming a global symbol of athleticism and style, Nike's
rise is nothing short of extraordinary. A Pocket Guide to
Nike invites you to step into the world of visionaries like
Phil Knight and Bill Bowerman, the creatives who designed
each key piece and the celebrities who sported them.

Josh Sims is a freelance style writer, contributing to the
likes of the Financial Times, The Independent, Channel 4,
the BBC, Esquire, GQ and i-D. He is the author of Icons
of Men’s Style and Cult Streetwear (Laurence King) and
contributor to several fashion books from Taschen.

26 SEPTEMBER 2024



o

THE FASHION
EINNRRIESRARI EANAERCAR

Fashion & Textiles (AKT)

Hardback £30.00 9781529428667
210 x 170mm 192 pages

Ebook 9781529428674

THE FASHION
ENTREPRENEUR

A Definitive Guide to Building Your Brand
KEANAN DUFFTY

A guide to operating a successful fashion
business covering everything tomorrow’s
fashion leaders need to know about managing,
funding, marketing, branding and selling.

This essential guide shows aspiring entrepreneurs how
to bring a fashion business idea to life from forming a
legal entity and writing a business plan, to organizing
a structure, scaling a business and strategizing for
growth. Readers will develop theoretical and practical
approaches to supply chain management and
marketing strategies.

Led by the author's vision and packed with interviews
from iconic figures in fashion, the book shows that
despite all that is wrong with today's fashion system,
there has never been a better time to be a visionary,
game-changing fashion entrepreneur. Case study
interviewees include designers Tommy Hilfiger and
Jenny Packham, and some of the biggest names in
fashion marketing, publicity, brand collaboration
and legal representation.

Keanan Duffty is an award-winning fashion designer,
musician, and educator. He has collaborated with brands
including Reebok, Gola and Dr Martens and designed
with artists such as The Sex Pistols, David Bowie and
Gwen Stefani.

He is now Dean of Fashion at Instituto Marangoni in Miami.

26 SEPTEMBER 2024

¥39W31d3IS | NOILDII-NON

ONI IDNIINVI

69



ONIM IDNI¥NVYT | ¥390LD0 | NOILDII-NON

70

Dimension

Paul Jackson

lllustrated Non-Fiction (AKP; AKT; AMC;
WFTM; WFJ)

Trade Paperback £30.00 9781529432046
220 x 220mm 144 pages

Ebook 9781529432053

HOW TO THINK AND
DESIGN IN THE THIRD
DIMENSION

PAUL JACKSON

A unique introduction to the principles of 3-D
symmetry for designers who think and create
in three dimensions.

From paper folding genius Paul Jackson comes his latest
book How to Think and Design in the Third Dimension.

We live in a 3-D world, but most three-dimensional
objects are designed from a series of two-dimensional
side elevations and plan views. This book will teach you
how to think and design in the third dimension. Through
60 construction projects, you will learn how folded paper
units can be joined to create beautiful 3-D structures,
according to the principles of three-dimensional symmetry.

In addition to over 80 specially commissioned
photographs and 300 step-by-step illustrations, this
accessible book contains QR codes or hyperlinks to
30 short videos that show a selection of the projects
rotating through 360 degrees.

With How to Think and Design in the Third Dimension

by their side, anyone who creates in three dimensions,
including designers of all specialities, sculptors, architects,
engineers and craftspeople, will be able to design with

a new, practical and infinitely creative language of form.

Paul Jackson is the author of over 30 books on paper
arts and crafts. He has taught the techniques of folding on
over 150 university-level design courses worldwide, and
has been a ‘folding consultant’ for such companies as Nike
and Siemens.

10 OCTOBER 2024



Fashion & Textiles: Design (AKT)
Hardback £50.00 9781529438239
300 x 250mm 128 pages

Ebook 9781529438246

All About Yves
300 x 250mm £55.00
9781786271242

ABSOLUTELY CHANEL
CATHERINE ORMEN

A landmark publication detailing the story
of couture’s most coveted brand.

CHANEL is one of the best-known luxury brands in

the world. Yet it remains the most mysterious of them

all. From Paris and rue Cambon, CHANEL will forever
be Gabrielle — a woman who revolutionized feminine
elegance. Carefree and audacious, the designer
turned simplicity into the height of luxury. Bold and
unpredictable, the brand, now over100 years old,
continues to astound with its one-of-a-kind fashion
shows, iconic N°5 perfume and 2.55 bag, exquisite
jewellery and cutting-edge beauty products. By passing
on its unparalleled expertise over time — from Gabrielle
Chanel, to Karl Lagerfeld, to Virginie Viard - it has built
its legend.

With a wealth of beautiful images and fascinating inserts,
including previously unpublished facsimile documents,
this volume is an invitation into the sublime and eternal

world of the House of CHANEL.

Catherine Ormen studied at the Ecole du Louvre,
Ecole du Patrimoine and Studio Bercot, and is an expert
on the history of fashion. She works as a curator, teacher
and author, and has written several acclaimed fashion
monographs including All About Yves.

10 OCTOBER 2024

ONIX IDNIINVYT | ¥390100 | NOILDI4-NON



QUERCUS

PAPERBACKS

X @ @quercusbooks

www.quercusbooks.co.uk

Image from How fo Solve Your Own Murder



JULY

Biography (BGH)
Paperback £12.99
9780857381743

B Format 608 pages
Ebook 9780857382771

JULY

Crime (FF)

Paperback £9.99
9781529424515

B Format 304 pages
Ebook 9781529424492
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JULY

Horror & Ghost Stories (FK),
Fantasy (FM),
Thriller/Suspense (FH)
Paperback £9.99
9781529418064

B Format 336 pages
Ebook 9781529418071
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JULY

Crime (FF)

Paperback £9.99
9781529421316

B Format 480 pages
Ebook 9781529421309

“One of the very best biographies | have ever read.
Magnificent, terrible, tragic, triumphont”
TEPHEN FRY

EROTIC
VAGRANCY

EVERYTHING ABOUT

RICHARD BURTON AND

ELIZABETH TAYLOR

PETER
PAPATHANASIOU

SILVIA

er magic beneath bt eix
IERSTEN WHITE

MORENO-GARCIA

ed.

[Laying

OutThe™

At

Kate Webb“

EROTIC VAGRANCY
ROGER LEWIS

Roger Lewis’ 'HOT THUNDERSTORM
OF ABOOK’ (David Hare) was thirteen
years in the writing.

Roger Lewis' great book doesn't only
surpass every other biography of
Elizabeth Taylor and Richard Burton,

it is also about celebrity, creativity,

being flawed, being brilliant, sexuality,
attraction and repulsion, and devilry.

AINM | S$MDVaY¥3dvd

THE PIT
PETER PAPATHANASIOU

Special Constable Sparrow investigates
a cold case in mining country.

Thirty years ago, Robert killed a man

in the remote Kimberley mining region.
Now he offers to show Sparrow where
the body is, but there's a catch: Sparrow
must travel north with him under the guise
of being his carer.

SILVER NITRATE
SILVIA MORENO-GARCIA

The unforgettable thriller about a curse
that haunts a legendary lost film.

Film editor Montserrat has been in love
with her actor friend Tristén for years.
When Tristdn befriends an elderly director
who claims to be the victim of a curse,
Montserrat finds herself drawn into a
deadly world ...

LAYING OUT
THE BONES
KATE WEBB

The second twisty and atmospheric
Wiltshire-set crime novel in the DI
Lockyer Series.

A flash flood brings a human skeleton to
the surface of Salisbury Plain. Forensic
testing matches the bones to a man named
Lee Geary - a townie and a known

drug user. As DI Lockyer investigates he
uncovers more murders - coincidence, or
a serial killer at large?

73



1snony - AInr | $ADOvayadvd

74

JULY

Crime (FF)

Paperback £9.99
9781529430479

B Format 352 pages
Ebook 9781529433456
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JULY

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529420791

B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781529420807

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JULY

Crime (FF)

Paperback £9.99
9781529425895

B Format 336 pages
Ebook 9781529425871

AUGUST

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £9.99
9781529422405

B Format 368 pages
Ebook 9781529422412
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

GLL”fflths
LThc

“Fullof surprises’

SIMON
MASON

A DI RYAN WILKINS MYSTERY

“This s a terrific crime nove’

ROMY HAUSMANN

THE INTERNATIONAL NO. 1 BESTSELLING
AUTHOR OF DEAR CHILD.

oE B ofa

They call him a murderer -

THE LAST WORD
ELLY GRIFFITHS

A cosy mystery from the bestselling
author of the Dr Ruth Galloway
Mysteries.

Natalka and Edwin are running a
detective agency in Sussex. When local
writer Melody Chambers is found dead,
they think they have a murder on their
hands. But have they stumbled on a plot
stranger than fiction?

CONQUEST
NINA ALLAN

‘Deserves to make Nina Allan famous’
TLS

Nina Allan’s new novel is a work of

the greatest imaginative power, an
investigation of the human need to make
connections, to find causes and effects,
however fantastic. Conquest is the story
of a disappearance, and of the mystery
that follows.

LOST AND NEVER FOUND
SIMON MASON

The twisty third book in the DI Ryan
Wilkins Mysteries.

At three o'clock in the morning,
emergency services receives a call,

a celebrity's Rolls Royce is found
abandoned in dingy Becket Street.

Who will lead the investigation and
cope with the media frenzy?2 Suave,
Oxford-educated DI Ray Wilkins or his
partner, gobby, trailer-park educated
DI Ryan Wilkins.

ANATOMY OF A KILLER
ROMY HAUSMANN

Translated by Jamie Bulloch

A mesmerizing thriller of a killer who
leaves no trace.

When her beloved father is arrested for
the murder of several young women, Ann
refuses to believe it. Determined to clear
his name, she begins an investigation of
her own — unaware of the darkness she
might uncover.



AUGUST

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529425840

B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781529425833

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

AUGUST

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),
Fiction in Translation (FYT)

Paperback £9.99

9781529419672

B Format 160 pages

Ebook 9781529419665

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

AUGUST

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £9.99
9781529430363

B Format 384 pages
Ebook 9781529430370
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

AUGUST

Fantasy (FM), Adventure (FJ),
Historical Adventure (FJH)
Paperback £10.99
9781529437027

B Format 336 pages

Ebook 9781529437034
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MAYLIS DE KERANGAL

ALL THE
LITTLE

VICTORIA SELMAN

O@ \@S ,

THE IMPOSTERS
TOM RACHMAN
‘A beguiling book’ Financial Times

During the lockdown in pandemic
London, as democracy convulses

and society is linked only digitally, a
little-known Dutch novelist named Dora
Frenhofer is feeling tired of life. But like a
twenty-first century Scheherazade Dora
spins stories, conjuring connections from
her past to give meaning to the present.

CANOES
MAYLIS DE KERANGAL

Translated by Jessica Moore
Interconnected stories orbit a novella
to create a collection themed around
women's voices.

A widower struggles to erase his wife's
voice from his answering machine. Friends
meet after time apart and find they no
longer fit into their rhythm. A woman
recites a poem for a collection of voice
recordings. This collection explores the
traces we leave upon each other's lives.

ALL THE LITTLE LIARS
VICTORIA SELMAN

A heart-pounding thriller from the
bestselling author of Truly, Darkly, Deeply.
When a thirteen-year-old girl disappears
from a lakeside party, her two best friends
confess to her murder. But years later,
long-buried secrets threaten to tear the
case open. Did they really kill her2 And if
not, why say they did?

CRUCIBLE OF CHAOS
SEBASTIEN DE CASTELL

Dumas meets Deadpool in this
swashbuckling fantasy by the
award-winning author.

A mortally wounded magistrate faces

his deadliest trial inside an ancient abbey
where the monks are going mad and the
gods themselves may be to blame. The
thrilling prequel to the brand-new Court
of Shadows series.

1snony | sXOva¥advd



43dW3IALdIS - L1SNONVY | SNDOVE¥3dvd

76

AUGUST

Science Fiction (FL),
Climate Change (RNPG),
Fantasy (FM)

Paperback £10.99
9781529415490

B Format 384 pages
Ebook 9781529415506
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

AUGUST

Crime (FF), Thriller (FH)
Paperback £9.99
9781529423136

B Format 368 pages
Ebook 9781529423112
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

AUGUST

Memoir (DNC), True Stories of Survival of
Abuse & Injustice (DNXR),

Drugs Trade/Drugs Trafficking (JKVG)
Paperback £9.99

9781529440249

B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9781529440256

Not For Sale: USA, CAN & ANZ

SEPTEMBER
Thriller (FH)

Paperback £10.99
9781529440263

B Format 640 pages
Ebook 9781848663251
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

NOMORE |

TOMORROWS

THE COMPELLING TRUE STORY OF AN
INNOCENT WOMAN SENTENCED TO TWENTY
YEARS IN A HELLHOLE BALI PRISON

¥ gl 35

SCHAPELLE CORBY v

i KATHRYN BONELLA

“The book of the year”
SINON MAYD

SIMUL
ANDREW CALDECOTT

The gripping sequel to Momenticon:

a compelling fairytale for today.
Morag and Fogg have one final chance
to save the world from the evil Lord
Vane ... and they’ll have to make some
unlikely friends — including the fabled
Jabberwocky - in order to do so!

THE DEFECTOR
CHRIS HADFIELD

The second pulse-pounding thriller from
the bestselling author and astronaut.

Kaz Zemeckis, former US Navy test pilot
turned NASA Flight Controller, is pulled
into a dizzying, high-stakes game of
spies, lies and potential defection after
a state-of-the-art Soviet MIG fighter
disappears over Israel at the outset of
the Yom Kippur War.

NO MORE TOMORROWS

The true crime classic reissued for the
20th anniversary of Schapelle’s arrest.

SCHAPELLE CORBY with
KATHRYN BONELLA

Arrested at Denpasar airport after
marijuana was found in her luggage,
Schapelle Corby became the victim of
every traveller's darkest fear: sentenced
to twenty years in a squalid Indonesian
jail. Discover Schapelle’s unforgettable
story in her own words.

THE TRUTH ABOUT THE
HARRY QUEBERT AFFAIR
JOEL DICKER

Translated by Sam Taylor

10th anniversary edition - 7 million
copies sold worldwide.

A writer attempts to clear his mentor’s name
in a murder case. Solving the mystery and
writing a new bestseller soon merge into
one. As the book takes on a life of its own,
the nation is gripped by the mystery of 'the
girl who touched the heart of America’



SEPTEMBER
Travel Writing (WTL)
Paperback £12.99
9781529413052

B Format 304 pages
Ebook 9781529413045

SEPTEMBER

History: Specific Events & Topics (HBT),
Second World War (HBWQ),
Military History (HBW), 20th Century
History: ¢ 1900 to ¢ 2000 (HBLW),
20th Century (3J)

Paperback £9.99

9781529440065

B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9780857383587

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

SEPTEMBER

Crime (FF)

Paperback £9.99
9781529426519

B Format 288 pages
Ebook 9781529426526
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

OCTOBER

Crime (FF)

Paperback £9.99
9781529430073

B Format 384 pages
Ebook 9781529430080
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

OPERATION
SUICIDE

THERI BLE TRUE STORY OF
STDARING RAID

—

SILVER

LIRS NBvEUT

THE KYIV
MYSTERIES

BONE

ANDREV KURKOV

How

She was right.

Soly

f
Your
Own 2p

Murder

THE MAN WHO

LOVED SIBERIA

ROY JACOBSEN and
ANNELIESE PITZ

Translated by Sedn Kinsella

The remarkable adventures of a
19th-century natural historian.

Fritz Dérries first set out for Eastern Siberia
in 1877 and explored the region for 25
years. He climbed mountains, explored
remote islands and crossed treacherous ice
lakes, always with one purpose: to augment
man's knowledge of the natural world.

OPERATION SUICIDE
The Remarkable True Story of WWIl's
Most Daring Raid

ROBERT LYMAN

The first new account of the Cockleshell
Raid in over fifty years.

Obperation Suicide is the tale of the

British attack by fen canoeists to blow

up German blockade ships. In utilizing
primary source material, Robert Lyman
brings to life one of the most iconic
missions of the Second World War.

THE SILVER BONE
ANDREY KURKOV

Translated by Boris Dralyuk

Longlisted for the International
Booker Prize.

Setin 1919 in revolutionary Ukraine,
and inflected with Kurkov's signature
humour and magical realism, The Silver
Bone takes inspiration from the archives
of crime enforcement agencies in Kyiv.
A propulsive read that bursts to life with
rich historical detail.

HOW TO SOLVE
YOUR OWN MURDER
KRISTEN PERRIN

An unmissable mystery with a
killer hook.

In 1965, Frances Adams was told by

a fortune teller that one day she'd be
murdered. But no one took her seriously -
until she was dead. Frances’ will stipulates
that the person who solves her murder will
inherit her millions. Can her great-niece,
Annie, unravel the mystery?

4390100 - ¥3dW3ILdIS | SADOVIYIdVd

77



4390100 | S$MOVIY¥3dvd

78

OCTOBER

Fiction in Translation (FYT)
Paperback £9.99
9781529411164

B Format 416 pages
Ebook 9781529411157
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

OCTOBER

Fantasy (FM), Fantasy Romance (FMR),
Historical Fiction (FV)

Paperback £9.99

9781529426281

B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781529426267

Not For Sale: USA, CAN, CAR, CASA
& Asia (excl India)

OCTOBER

Fantasy (FM), Horror & Ghost Stories (FK),
Historical Fiction (FV)

Paperback £9.99

9781529427097

B Format 320 pages

Ebook 9781529402667

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

OCOTBER

Crime (FF)

Paperback £9.99
9781529420531

B Format 320 pages
Ebook 9781529420517
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

FROM THE SUNDAY TIMES BESTSELLING
AUTHOR OF .

Scandalous N

MEXIGR)

BOTWN,

Griffiths
The Man

wBlack

w Stories

THE NORTH LIGHT
HIDEO YOKOYAMA

Translated by Louise Heal Kawai

A Financial Times Translated Fiction
Book of the Year.

The new fitle from the global bestselling
author, in which a down-at-heel architect
must solve a beguiling mystery. Plotted
with the subtlety of his bestselling
masterpiece Six Four, The North Light

is Yokoyama at his elusive, tantalising
and surprising best.

THE SCANDALOUS
CONFESSIONS OF
LYDIA BENNET, WITCH
MELINDA TAUB

A sparkling, witchy reimagining of
Pride and Prejudice.

Lydia may be the youngest Bennet sister,
but what she lacks in responsibility, she
more than makes up for in energy, fun -
and magic. However, being a witch isn't

all fun and games, as Lydia is about to
find out ...

MEXICAN GOTHIC
SILVIA MORENO-GARCIA

A gorgeous reissue of the
internationally bestselling novel.
Upon receiving an urgent plea for

help from her beloved cousin, socialite
Noemi Taboada rushes to her side at the
remote manor High Place. But Noemi’s
cousin may not be the only one in need
of saving ...

THE MAN IN BLACK
& OTHER STORIES
ELLY GRIFFITHS

A collection of short stories from
bestselling crime author, Elly Griffiths.

This collection of tales by Elly Griffiths
features all her best-loved characters:

Dr Ruth Galloway, Harry Nelson, Max
Mephisto, Harbinder Kaur and more.
Itincludes several stories never published
before, most notably a new Ruth and
Nelson story. A must for all her fans.



OCTOBER

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £9.99
9781529424379

B Format 358 pages
Ebook 9781529424409
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

OCTOBER

Travel Writing (WTL)
Paperback £14.99
9781529429985

B Format 386 pages
Ebook 9781529429954

OCTOBER

Fantasy (FM), Adventure (FJ)
Paperback £12.99
9781529422870

B Format 496 pages

Ebook 9781529422887
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

OCOTBER

Fantasy Romance (FMR),
Romance (FR), Fantasy (FM)
Paperback £9.99
9781529434095

B Format 480 pages
Ebook 9781529434071
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

ASLAK NORE

BESea
Cemetery
S

A Family
DIVIDED
A Legacy of
SECRETS

CYCLING THROUGH A COUNTRY'S
FIRST CENTURY

¥

KATE. GOLDEN

THE SEA CEMETERY

ASLAK NORE

Translated by Deborah Dawkin

Secrets, lies and tragedy in a
bestselling Norwegian family drama
Part literary thriller, part sweeping
family saga, this dark and dramatic
tale of secrets, betrayals and doomed
love draws on the true story of one of
Norway's most devastating maritime
disasters: the sinking of the Princesse
Ranghild in 1940.

TURKIYE
JULIAN SAYARER

Cycling Through a Country’s

First Century.

On the eve of its centenary year and
elections that will shape the coming
generations, Julian Sayarer sets out

to cycle across Turkiye. His journey
celebrates a living breathing, cultural
tapestry at the place where Asia, Africa
and Europe converge.

THE BURNING LAND
DAVID HAIR

Brandon Sanderson meets Joe
Abercrombie in this fantasy epic.

The Falcons, knights of the Vestal Order,
pledged to protect the Empire from the
cruel Vyr. However, when they take a Vyr
alive, they discover their true enemy may
be the Order itself. Will they find answers
before it's too late?

A PROMISE OF PERIDOT
KATE GOLDEN

The sequel to viral dark romantasy hit
A Dawn of Onyx.

After Kane's betrayal, Arwen is left
reeling. However, his presence is
unavoidable as they travel to find the
Blade of the Sun - their one hope of
defeating the evil Fae King. Will they be
consumed by their loathing . . . or their
love for each other?

79

4390100 | S$MOVIY¥3dvd



YIIWIAON | SMHDOVEY¥3dVvd

80

NOVEMBER

Fantasy (FM), Historical Adventure (FIH)
Paperback £10.99

9781787471450

B Format 496 pages

Ebook 9781787471443

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

NOVEMBER
Fantasy Romance (FMR),
Fantasy (FM), Adventure (FJ)
Paperback £9.99
9781529431377

B Format 320 pages

Ebook 9781529431353
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

NOVEMBER

History of the Americas (HBJK)
Paperback £14.99
9781529435467

B Format 528 pages

Ebook 9781529435450

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

NOVEMBER
Fantasy (FM), Adventure (FJ)
Paperback £10.99
9781529432787

B Format 608 pages
Ebook 9781529432800
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

i John \r‘Vis\\'C‘iI

The Story of
the American Dream

David
[L.eonhardt

Winner of the Pulitzer Prize

SILVERBLOOD
PROMISE
= O -

MES LOG

PLAY OF SHADOWS
SEBASTIEN DE CASTELL

The first volume in the new
swashbuckling fantasy series.

On the run from a deadly swordswoman,
Damelas Chademantaigne tricks his way
into a company of actors to hide - but the
theatre troupe has secrets of its own . ...

SOMEONE YOU CAN
BUILD A NEST IN

JOHN WISWELL

The delightful debut cosy fantasy from
the Nebula-award winning author.

Shapeshifter Shesheshen has made a
fatal mistake for a monster: she's fallen

in love with a human. But human Homily
has problems of her own: her family is out
to kill the monster who has cursed them.
A monster is named . .. Shesheshen.

OURS WAS THE
SHINING FUTURE
DAVID LEONHARDT

'An important book' Financial Times
(BOOK OF THE YEAR)

Drawing on decades of writing about
the economy for The New York Times,
Pulitzer Prize-winning writer David
Leonhardt examines the past century

of American history, from the Great
Depression to today's Great Stagnation,
in search of an answer.

THE SILVERBLOOD
PROMISE
JAMES LOGAN

The debut of an extraordinary fantasy
epic by a brilliant new voice.

When Lukan discovers his father has
been murdered, he vows to find his killers.
Lukan’s search for answers leads him to
the fabled merchant city of Saphrona,
where even the truth comes with a deadly
price attached.



NOVEMBER

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529433654

B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9781529433630

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

NOVEMBER

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529438369

B Format 480 pages

Ebook 9781529409086

Not for Sale: USA & CAN

NOVEMBER
Thriller (FH)

Paperback £9.99
9781529434774

B Format 432 pages
Ebook 9781529400878
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

UNMAKING
- JUNE *
“FARROW

ADRIENNE .
NQUING -

s -

THE SUNDAY TIMES BESTSELLER”

‘COMPELLING'

BETH O’LEARY
THE

ROAD

‘HEARTFELT' “PERFECT'

ATOTAL
TRIUMPH'

‘QUEEN
OF UPLIT'

ONE CAR. FIVE PEOPLE.
A WHOLE LOT OF HISTORY...

THE GLOBAL BESTSELLER

‘Compulsive’
Lesley Kara

“Twisty’

ty’ “Terrifying’
Daily Mail  Stephanie Wrobel

What if your child
was really theirs?

NICE

JP DELANEY

THE UNMAKING OF
JUNE FARROW
ADRIENNE YOUNG

An unforgettable story full of romance,
mystery and magic.

June Farrow has been waiting for fate

to find her. And after her grandmother's
death, a series of clues lead June to

a mysterious door. Upon crossing the
threshold, she embarks on a journey that
will not only change both the past and
the future, but entangle her fate and her
heart in a star-crossed love.

THE ROAD TRIP
BETH O’LEARY

The bestselling novel, soonto be a
major TV series.

Full of summer romance, second chances
and one very crowded car, The Road
Trip follows exes Addie and Dylan on a
fateful journey to their friends’ wedding.
Soon to be a major TV series starring
Emma Appleton, Laurie Davidson and
David Jonsson.

PLAYING NICE
JP DELANEY

A sensational psychological thriller
from the author of The Girl Before.

Soon to be a major series starring James
Norton and Niamh Algar, Playing Nice
is a twisty psychological thriller of two
families whose lives are turned upside
down when they learn their children
were switched at birth.

YIGWIAON | SMUDOVE¥Idvd



INDEX

A

Absolutely Chanel 4l
Adam & Evie’s Matchmaking Tour 11
Adler-Olsen, Jussi 16
Alaska Sanders Affair, The 31
Albright, Noelle 13
All the Little Liars 75
Allan, Nina 74
Anatomy of a Killer 74
Anderson, Catherine 64
Anne, Juli 58
Anyone 6
Anywhere 6
Archer, Rosie 9
Atlas of Endangered

Alphabets, An 40
Aumont, Marc 58
B

Bailey, Bill 5
Baltimore Boys, The 31
Banffy, Count Miklés 27
Beasts of Paris, The 4
Berr, Héléne 25
Between Friends and Lovers 7
Bill Bailey’s Remarkable Guide

to British Birds 45
Bill Bailey’s Remarkable Guide

to Happiness 45
Black Loch, The 20
Blakiston, Lucy 42
Blanket Cats, The 30
Blood Will Tell 33
Bonella, Kathryn 76
Boundless River, The 24
Brathwaite, Candice 43
Brewer, Dr Sarah 50
Brookes, Tim 40
Brusatte, Steve 50
Bumpus, Jessica 54
Burning Land, The 79
C

Caldecott, Andrew 76
Caldwell, Cath 66
Campbell, Jane 19
Canoes 75
Caron, Sarah Walker 57
de Castell, Sebastien 75, 80
Christmas Eve Murders, The 13
Clown World 44
Coen Brothers, The 60
Cole, Karen 7
Comrade Papa 25
Conquest 74

Cooper, Kaleb 46 Girl in the Spider’s Web, The 28
Corby, Schapelle 76 Girl Who Lived Twice, The 28
Crucible of Chaos 75 Girl Who Takes an Eye for

an Eye, The 28
D Golden, Kate 38,79
Danticat, Edwidge 19 Griffiths, Elly 74,78
Dark Lands, The 37 GroB, Benedikt 67
Dark Music 28
Daughter of Doctor Moreau, The 36 H
Dawn of Onyx, A 38 Hadfield, Chris 76
Dead End Street 5 Hair, David 79
Dear Dickhead 32 Harrow, Jamie 12
Deen, Mathiis 21 Harry Potter: Afternoon Tea
Defector, The 76 Magic 57
Delaney, JP 81 Harry Potter: Official Christmas
Designing Futures 67 Cookbook 57
Despentes, Virginie 32 Harry Potter: Official Wizarding
Dicker, Jogl 31,76 World Cookbook 57
Dinosaurs 50 Harry Potter: The Official Book of
Dis//integration 21 Crochet Amigurumi 58
Disappearance of Stephanie Hausmann, Romy 74
Miailer, The 31 Hawkins, Bel 42
Done and Dusted 14 Heitz, Markus 37
Doors: Twilight 37 Hero of Our Time, A 21
Duffty, Keanan 69 Home of Her Own, A 13

How Herbs Healed the World 49
E How to Dress Your Best 53
Editorial Design, 3rd Edition 66 How to Solve Your Own Murder 77
Enigma Girl, The 15 How to Think and Design in the
Enigma of Room 622, The 31 Third Dimension 70
Erofic Vagrancy 73 Human Body, The 50
Everyday Stoicism 55
Everything is Great (nocontextbrits] 46 !
Experiences of an Irish R. M. 22 | Am Not Your Baby Mother 43

Imposters, The 7 5
F Interior Design is Not Decoration
Fashion Entrepreneur, The 69 and Other Ideas 64
Fatal Gambit 28 Interpretations of Love 19
de Feydeau, Elisabeth 65 Invisible Ones, The 4
50 Al ldeas You Really Need
to Know 54 J
50 Design Ideas You Really Jackson, Paul 70
Need to Know 54 Jacobsen, Roy 77
50 Fashion Ideas You Really James, Molly 9
Need to Know 54 Jeffs, Amy 18
Firefly 15 Jellyfish Have No Ears 26
5 Minute Murder 61 Jervis, John 54
Flood, Helene 33 Johnson, Dee 52
Forager’s Almanac, The 56 Jolin, Dan 60
Furniture Design, (2nd edition) 64 Journal of Héléne Berr, The 25
G K
Gallacher, Danni 6 Kay, Laura 3
GauZ' 25 Kelley, William Melvin 21
Gill, Elizabeth 13 de Kerangal, Maylis 75



INDEX

Kim Jiyun, 29
Kinsella, Dean 46
Kurkov, Andrey 77
L

Lagercrantz, David 28
Last Word, The 74
Lawson, Stuart 64
Laying Out the Bones 73
Leonhardt, David 80
Lermontov, Mikhail 21
Lewis, Damien 47
Lewis, Roger 73
Life According To Kaleb 46
Locked In 16
Logan, James 80
Long Water, The 4
Look in the Mirror 8
Lost and Lassoed 14
Lost and Never Found 74
Lost Story, The 35
Lyman, Robert 77
M

Make It Make Sense 42
Making It 3
Man in Black & Other Stories, The 78
Man on the Street, The 5
Man Who loved Siberia, The 77
Mandir, Eileen 67
Manifest(o) 43
Mansfield, Keith 54
Marketing Fashion (3rd edition) 63
Mason, Simon 74
May, Peter 20
Medieval Cats 55
Metallica: Kill ‘Em All 58
Mexican Gothic 36,78
Midnight in Vienna 10

Moreno-Garcia, Silvia  36,73,78
My Animals, and Other Animals 45

N

Never Saw Me Coming 40
Nguyen, Nora n
Nippington-Smith, Dr Catherine 55
No More Tomorrows 76
Nore, Aslak 79
North Light, The 78
o

O'Leary, Beth 81
Obuobi, Shirlene 7
Old Enemy, The 15

One Day to Fall in Love 9

One on One 12
One Way Street 5
Obperation Suicide 77
Ormen, Catherine 71
Ours Was the Shining Future 80
P

Papathanasiou, Peter 73
Peall, Natalie 51
Penney, Stef 4
Perrin, Kristen 77
Pit, The 73
Pitchers, Bruce 61
Pitz, Anneliese 77
Play of Shadows 80
Playing Nice 81
Pocket Guide to Adidas, A 68
Pocket Guide to Nike, A 68
Porter, Henry 15
Posner, Harriet 63
Promise of Peridot, A 38,79
Q

Queen High 10
Quentin Tarantino 60
R

Rachman, Tom 75
Real Charlotte, The 22
Reign of Rose, A 38
Return of the Dwarves

Book 1, The 37
Return of the Dwarves

Book 2, The 37
Revenson, Jody 57,58
Road Trip, The 81
de Rosa, Domenica n
Rosenfeld, Adéle 26
Ross, Martin 22
Royden, Ellie-Jean 53
S

Sage, lyla 14
Saints 18
SAS Brothers in Arms 47
SAS Daggers Drawn 47
SAS Forged in Hell 47
SAS Great Escapes Two 47
SAS Great Escapes Three 47
Sayarer, Julian 79
Scandalous Confessions of Lydia
Bennet, Witch, The 78
Sea Cemetery, The 79
Secret of Villa Serena, The n
Selman, Victoria 75

Seventh Veil of Salome, The 36

Shaffer, Meg 35
Shea, Matt 44
Shigematsu, Kiyoshi 30
Silent Killer, The 5
Silver Bone, The 77
Silver Nitrate 36,73
Silverblood Promise, The 80
Sims Josh 68
Simul 76
Sista Sista 43
Smith, Connor 49
Smith, Tanya 40

Someone You Can Build a Nest In 80
Somerville, Edith 22

Southwell, Gareth 55
Spells for Love 52
Spells for Prosperity 52
Spells for Self-Care 52
Split, The 3
Sprinz, Sarah 6
Steadman, Catherine, 8
Story of Perfume, The 65
Storyland 18
Swift and Saddled 14
T

Tahsin, Jamie 44
Taub, Melinda 78
Tell Me Everything 3
Tenderness of Wolves, The 4
They Were Counted 27
They Were Divided 27
They Were Found Wanting 27
Thynne, Jane 10
Tiny Tastebuds 51
Travis, Stephanie 64
Tree That Bends, The Al

Triumph of the Dwarves, The 37
Truth About the Harry Quebert

Affair, The 31,76
Tirkiye 79
V)

Under a Pole Star 4
Unge, Christian 33
Unmaking of June Farrow, The 81
Unseen Scotland 59
Untamed Shore 36
v

Vernon Subtex One 32
Vernon Subtex Three 32
Vernon Subtex Two 32



INDEX

w

Walker, Bryan Millar 59
We're Alone 19
Webb, Kate 73
What She Did 7
White Hot Silence 15
White, Professor Ross 41
Widow, The 33
Widowland 10
Wild 18
Wild Things 3
Winter Grave, A 20
Wishing Game, The 35
Wiswell, John 80
Wood, Trevor 5
Y

Yates, Christopher J. 61
Yeonnam-Dong's Smiley
Laundromat 29
Yokoyama, Hideo 78
You Are My Sunshine 9
You Can Run 5
Young, Adrienne 81



QUERCUS CONTACTS

Head Office

Quercus

Carmelite House

50 Victoria Embankment
London

EC4Y ODZ

Sales Director
David Murphy
david.murphy@quercusbooks.co.uk

Rights Director
Emma Thawley
emma.thawley@quercusbooks.co.uk

Communications Director
Hannah Robinson
hannah.robinson@quercusbooks.co.uk

Publicity Directors
Elizabeth Masters & Ana McLaughlin
elizabeth.ana@quercusbooks.co.uk

Senior Publicity Manager
Myrto Kalavrezou
myrto.kalavrezou@quercusbooks.co.uk

Senior Publicity Manager
Ella Patel
ella.patel@quercusbooks.co.uk

Publicity Manager
Emily Patience
emily.patience@quercusbooks.co.uk

Press Officer
Ayo Okojie

ayo.okojie@quercusbooks.co.uk

General Publicity Enquiries
publicity@quercusbooks.co.uk

DISTRIBUTION

Quercus, MacLehose Press, Arcadia, Riverrun,
Greenfinch, Laurence King Publishing are
distributed by Hachette UK Distribution

Hachette UK Distribution
Hely Hutchinson Centre
Milton Road, Didcot
Oxfordshire

OX11 7HH

Tel: 01235 759500

EXPORT SALES

Germany & Switzerland
Zoé Rutherford
zoe.rutherford@hachette.co.uk

Western Europe
Sophie Davies
sophie.davies@hachette.co.uk

Nordics and the Baltics
Anne-Katrine Buch
anne-Katrine.Buch@hachette.co.uk

South Eastern Europe
Ed Barr-Sim
ed.barr-sim@hachette.co.uk

Eastern Europe (excl Baltics)
Jack Baverstock
jack.baverstock@hachette.co.uk

Africa
Matt Cowdery
matthew.cowdery@hachette.co.uk

Middle East & North Africa
Ester Nader
ester.nader@hachette.co.uk

South Korea & Taiwan
Sheila Lo
sheila.lo@hachette.co.uk

Singapore & Malaysia
Jack Baverstock
jack.baverstock@hachette.co.uk

Hong Kong, Vietnam & Japan
Emmanuel Wong
emmanuel.wong@hachette.co.uk

Mainland China
Jenny Wang
jenny.wang@hachette.co.uk

Mainland China
Jingyi Cai
jingyi.cai@hachette.co.uk

Mainland China
Wenli Sun
wenli.sun@hachette.co.uk

South America & the Caribbean
David Williams
david@intermediaamerica.com



	COVER_Autumn2024_new
	p1-16_FICTION_Autumn24
	p17-22_RIVERRUN_Autumn24
	p23-33_MACLEHOSE_Autumn24
	p34-38_ARCADIA_Autumn24
	p39-47_NON-FICTION_Autumn24
	p48-61_GREENFINCH_Autumn24
	p62-71_LAURENCE KING_Autumn24
	p72-81_PAPERBACKS_Autumn24

